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H OME CAI_EN DAR CONTACT Search first and last name Find event or city
Event

JV Boys

09/17/2022 Cross Country

Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Copy Lovejoy

September 17,2022

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents

Finish List - Boys - JV Boys

Team Detail - Boys - JV Boys

Top

Overall Finish List - Boys
JV Boys

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team im 2M  Finish Time  Pace Year
1 1 1820 Griffen Saacke Katy Tompkins 5:15.55 10:56.47 16:52.19 16:52.19 5:26/M 9
2 2 1810 Matthew Garib Katy Tompkins 5:20.71 11:11.75 17:21.94 17:21.94 5:35/M 9
3 3 1808 Deolu Fadesere Katy Tompkins 5:28.20 11:55.26 18:06.58 18:06.58 5:50/M 10
4 4 1539 Kayito Eche Founders Classical Academy of Fr 5:50.50 12:00.63 18:08.35 18:08.35 5:50/M 10
5 5 1426 Tiger Yang Dallas St Marks 5:35.27 11:43.56 18:09.62 18:09.62 5:51/M 10
6 6 1364 Ethan Irroboli Dallas Jesuit 5:37.61 11:44.59 18:12.99 18:12.99 5:52/M 9
7 7 2097 Tanner Pinabel Plano West 5:52.69 11:55.90 18:15.73 18:15.73 5:53/M 11
8 8 2123 Caleb Hinson Prosper 5:23.85 11:39.37 18:22.09 18:22.09 5:55/M 11
9 (<5) 1800 Ephriam Yishak Irving MacArthur 5:46.38 12:03.59 18:34.82 18:34.82 5:59/M 11
10 9 1642 Brayden Gyure Frisco Reedy 5:51.10 12:09.71 18:36.84 18:36.84 5:59/M 12
11 10 1883 Nicholas Anderson Lewisville Marcus 5:32.74 12:05.63 18:39.93 18:39.93 6:00/M 12
12 11 1411 Wilson Bowers Dallas St Marks 5:41.01 12:03.78 18:42.07 18:42.07 6:01/M 11
13 12 1934 Sean Easley Lucas Lovejoy 5:45.51 12:05.08 18:45.37 18:45.37 6:02/M 10
14 13 1229 J.c. Moody Colleyville Heritage 5:36.34 12:06.10 18:47.57 18:47.57 6:03/M 9
15 14 1517 Tyler Schmidt Flower Mound 5:39.23 12:04.79 18:49.03 18:49.03 6:03/M 11
16 15 2133 Michael McCart Prosper 5:53.25 12:16.97 18:49.19 18:49.19 6:03/M 9
17 16 1941 Tristan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 5:53.80 12:17.78 18:50.78 18:50.78 6:04/M 10
18 17 1233 Owen Osbourne Colleyville Heritage 5:50.27 12:14.07 18:51.82 18:51.82 6:04/M 10
19 18 1964 Johnathan Woulfe Lucas Lovejoy 5:54.64 12:17.88 18:55.69 18:55.69 6:06/M 11
20 19 1564 Brennan Blalock Frisco Centennial 5:45.97 12:09.08 18:57.77 18:57.77 6:06/M 10
21 20 1241 Tim Zimmerer Colleyville Heritage 5:58.47 12:20.83 18:59.23 18:59.23 6:07/M 11
22 21 1498 Seth Buraglio Flower Mound 6:00.84 12:28.72 19:01.22 19:01.22 6:07/M 11
23 22 1465 Marcus Wulf Denison 5:48.25 12:09.31 19:01.80 19:01.80 6:08/M 11
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(>7)
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1330
1378
1379
2425
1250
1956
1959
2099
2352
2446
2371
1222
1942
1636
2430
2435
2411
2221
1818
1257
1314
1821
1256
1496
1493
1926
2201
1654
1549
1568
1208
1585
1783
1422
1214
1509
2348
1333
1924
1812
1556
2303
1232
1640
1910
2424
1813
1328
1938
1226
1682
1308
1782

Archer Stahl
Alex Shomin
Jaxon Tanner
Amanuael Fisiha
Rodrigo Abrego
Adam Rogers
Arjun Sharma
Edwin Portillo
Caleb Kyburz
Lake Timmons
Justin Bullard
Isaac Haynes
Jack McClure
David Cantu
Jesse Huggins
Emilio Levezu
Benjamin Morrison
Justin Cothran
Logan Redman
Sarvesh Jagtap
Tommy Kerr
Greydan Villano
Hugh Harris
Tanner Boyle
Oliver Baker
Caleb Wood
Andrew Pass
Jacob Rosario
Mateo Cartin
Graham Engelmeyer
Dylan Beckmann
Trystan Young
Joel La Grenade
Ailesh Sadruddin
Porter Campbell
lan Matthews
Jeff Espinoza
Max Villasana
Cody Vineyard
Grayson Luna
Daniel Palmer
Isaiah Herrera
Kevin Nguyen
Brett Dunn
Hunter Olsen
Parker Eiben
Julian Mariduena
Akash Shah
Sonny Hignite
Logan Large
Luke Mittelstet
Anthony Glennon
Derek Hernandez

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Jesuit

Dallas Jesuit

Wylie High

Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano West

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Wylie High
Waxahachie Life
Colleyville Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy

Wylie High

Wylie High

Wylie East
Rockwall

Katy Tompkins
Coppell

Dallas Highland Park
Katy Tompkins
Coppell

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce

Frisco Reedy

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Frisco Centennial
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Centennial

International Leadership of Texa

Dallas St Marks
Colleyville Heritage
Flower Mound

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Katy Tompkins

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Sanger

Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Reedy
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie High

Katy Tompkins
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park

International Leadership of Texa

5:46.89
5:51.84
5:52.97
5:53.76
5:54.56
6:17.82
5:46.41
5:34.31
6:00.71
6:06.09
6:08.62
6:16.78
5:57.54
5:54.78
6:05.21
6:05.66
6:10.48
5:53.26
6:01.28
6:08.77
5:53.79
6:00.29
6:09.74
6:24.19
6:22.65
6:10.24
6:16.45
6:40.00
6:19.98
6:05.22
5:51.79
6:04.56
6:01.28
6:22.39
6:13.10
6:22.17
5:58.23
6:06.06
6:13.81
5:59.63
6:31.18
6:11.96
5:53.99
6:33.59
6:06.19
6:16.34
6:13.31
6:22.42
6:00.02
5:36.93
5:59.26
6:12.65
6:31.09

12:17.95
12:20.56
12:21.54
12:30.55
12:23.25
12:48.39
12:15.50
12:24.11
12:29.28
12:47.23
12:41.12
12:42.48
12:27.00
12:39.34
12:48.32
12:48.41
12:39.94
12:32.65
12:46.69
12:40.90
12:40.00
12:51.40
12:52.56
13:02.30
12:59.61
12:53.13
12:55.30
13:04.43
12:58.40
12:44.91
12:31.27
12:45.80
12:48.83
13:04.42
12:48.74
12:59.57
12:21.83
12:55.31
12:56.54
12:53.34
13:04.86
13:00.34
12:50.09
13:08.68
12:51.26
13:06.26
12:57.72
13:03.26
12:49.84
12:42.26
13:00.62
13:04.14
13:18.65

19:06.33
19:07.90
19:09.56
19:09.87
19:11.38
19:15.75
19:17.60
19:19.94
19:20.01
19:23.72
19:26.03
19:27.16
19:28.65
19:29.84
19:31.11
19:34.29
19:38.51
19:39.18
19:40.20
19:40.57
19:40.59
19:41.36
19:41.63
19:41.82
19:42.38
19:42.74
19:42.80
19:43.34
19:43.85
19:44.09
19:44.55
19:45.20
19:46.23
19:47.24
19:49.63
19:49.67
19:50.31
19:51.79
19:52.82
19:53.28
19:54.52
19:54.97
19:57.80
19:58.24
19:58.29
20:00.06
20:04.76
20:06.89
20:08.75
20:10.27
20:11.07
20:11.85
20:12.50

19:06.33
19:07.90
19:09.56
19:09.87
19:11.38
19:15.75
19:17.60
19:19.94
19:20.01
19:23.72
19:26.03
19:27.16
19:28.65
19:29.84
19:31.11
19:34.29
19:38.51
19:39.18
19:40.20
19:40.57
19:40.59
19:41.36
19:41.63
19:41.82
19:42.38
19:42.74
19:42.80
19:43.34
19:43.85
19:44.09
19:44.55
19:45.20
19:46.23
19:47.24
19:49.63
19:49.67
19:50.31
19:51.79
19:52.82
19:53.28
19:54.52
19:54.97
19:57.80
19:58.24
19:58.29
20:00.06
20:04.76
20:06.89
20:08.75
20:10.27
20:11.07
20:11.85
20:12.50

6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
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10
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12
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10
11

10
10
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11
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77 (<5) 2001
78 (>7) 1223
79 75 1648
80 76 2302
81 (>7) 1940
82 77 1282
83 (<5) 1996
84 78 1644
85 79 1543
86 80 1281
87 81 2104
88 82 2113
89 83 1559
90 84 2453
91 85 1332
92 86 2119
93 87 1122
94 88 2138
95 89 2081
96 90 1646
97 91 2282
98 92 1664
99 93 2036
100 94 1530
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 95 1410
102 96 1456
103 97 2292
104 98 1514
105 99 2349
106 100 2129
107 101 1254
108 102 1849
109 (>7) 1931
110 103 1313
111 (>7) 1237
112 104 1552
113 105 1414
114 106 2124
115 107 2188
116 108 1347
117 109 1373
118 110 2089
119 111 2376
120 (<5) 2008
121 112 1516
122 113 2313
123 114 2038
124 115 1274
125 116 1915
126 117 1994
127 118 2410
128 (>7) 1511

Anthony Montalta
Erik Hogg
Manuel Mercado
Brasen Guiette
Daniel Lamping
David Zapata
Britton Bottoms
Najam Hussain
William Lemmon
Daniel Zapata
Sam Smith
Parker Cook
Benedict Simeon
Caden Zurita
Jarrett Turner
Landen Fischer
Alex De Leon
Andrew Taylor
Wesley Wing
Rishi Leburu
Ayden Garcia
Baylen Brezina
Alex Quiles
Brayden Olson
Name

Nathan Aldis
Graham Hogan
Corey Smith
William Petrie
Gabe Fox

Micah Luna
Aiden George
Blake Negron

Primo Chandrasekaran

Luke Johnson
Jack Tieken
Trevor Lam
Henry Hoak
Noah Johnson
Colin Greer
Angel Garcia
Kevin Nazareth
Ethan Haruvy
Isaac Harmsen
Ben Moore
Aarav Potdar
Noah Powell
Grant Sammon
Billy Hernandez
Dominic Roberts
Sam Wilson
John Middleton
Lochlan Messett

Melissa

Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Reedy
Sanger

Lucas Lovejoy
Crandall

Melissa

Frisco Reedy

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Crandall
Plano West
Prosper

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Wylie High

Dallas Highland Park

Prosper

Austin Vandegrift
Prosper

Plano Senior HS
Frisco Reedy
Royse City
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East
Forney

Team

Dallas St Marks
Denison

Royse City
Flower Mound

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Prosper
Coppell

Lake Highlands
Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park

Colleyville Heritage

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Dallas St Marks
Prosper
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Jefferson
Dallas Jesuit
Plano West
Waxahachie Life
Paris Warriors
Flower Mound
Sanger

Plano East
Crandall
Lewisville Marcus
McKinney

Wylie East
Flower Mound

6:24.61
6:24.89
6:15.89
6:34.23
6:20.05
6:24.88
6:01.13
6:46.02
6:25.86
6:17.92
6:30.29
6:23.49
6:28.77
6:36.82
6:04.95
6:39.93
6:29.47
6:42.52
6:11.54
6:46.76
6:11.85
6:21.14
6:27.86
6:23.51
iMm
6:40.63
6:35.74
6:07.68
6:45.76
6:18.04
6:44.11
6:41.28
5:56.23
6:18.10
6:40.77
6:25.37
6:30.40
6:39.76
6:24.32
6:02.03
6:32.33
6:12.23
6:08.51
6:31.91
6:21.40
6:37.76
6:32.58
6:25.78
6:35.10
6:02.92
5:59.63
5:32.44
5:57.56

13:11.75
13:08.40
13:45.63
13:16.00
13:10.42
13:19.04
12:53.31
13:30.92
13:19.19
13:15.32
13:28.12
13:08.50
13:20.18
13:39.56
13:04.04
13:28.34
13:17.29
13:25.81
13:09.80
13:32.02
13:14.75
13:15.68
13:19.97
13:13.15
2M
13:36.87
13:19.53
13:19.12
13:31.65
13:15.90
13:29.95
13:29.11
13:20.97
13:13.18
13:32.48
13:36.56
13:20.88
13:36.92
13:18.54
13:14.64
13:30.66
13:19.35
13:11.79
13:31.46
13:16.84
13:33.60
13:32.54
13:23.23
13:31.83
13:11.49
13:08.83
12:42.12
12:45.24

20:12.97
20:14.07
20:14.82
20:14.98
20:15.45
20:16.45
20:16.54
20:18.22
20:19.29
20:19.59
20:20.67
20:21.61
20:22.29
20:22.45
20:23.11
20:23.15
20:23.51
20:24.41
20:25.00
20:25.28
20:25.44
20:26.08
20:26.71
20:28.69
Finish
20:31.35
20:31.53
20:32.49
20:33.24
20:33.62
20:33.94
20:36.47
20:37.75
20:39.19
20:39.30
20:41.50
20:41.56
20:41.94
20:42.72
20:43.81
20:45.38
20:46.61
20:47.73
20:47.79
20:48.81
20:49.20
20:49.83
20:50.35
20:51.77
20:54.00
20:54.33
20:54.38
20:55.69

20:12.97
20:14.07
20:14.82
20:14.98
20:15.45
20:16.45
20:16.54
20:18.22
20:19.29
20:19.59
20:20.67
20:21.61
20:22.29
20:22.45
20:23.11
20:23.15
20:23.51
20:24.41
20:25.00
20:25.28
20:25.44
20:26.08
20:26.71
20:28.69
Time
20:31.35
20:31.53
20:32.49
20:33.24
20:33.62
20:33.94
20:36.47
20:37.75
20:39.19
20:39.30
20:41.50
20:41.56
20:41.94
20:42.72
20:43.81
20:45.38
20:46.61
20:47.73
20:47.79
20:48.81
20:49.20
20:49.83
20:50.35
20:51.77
20:54.00
20:54.33
20:54.38
20:55.69

6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
Pace
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M

12
10
10
12
10

12
11
11
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
(>7)
126
127
128
(>7)
129
130
131
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
132
133
(>7)
(<5)
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
(>7)
141
142
143
144
(>7)
145
146
147
148
149
(>7)
150
151
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
152
(>7)
153
(>7)
154
155
156

1269
2450
2309
2187
1547
1691
1251
2428
1527
2175
1119
1656
1582
2333
1444
1238
2451
1494
2377
1684
1639
1997
2212
1458
1097
1439
2324
2053
1260
1318
2100
1355
1396
2050
1319
1392
1610
1739
1897
1558
1944
1726
2042
1637
1322
1305
2358
2442
1724
1655
2399
2223
1534

Krish Sirpal

Miles Whitmire
River Mitchell
James Garcia
Evan Sanchez
Bradley Vacek
Tahir Ali

Noah Guthrie
Brandon Gee
Eric Calhoun
Adrian Anestos
Gavin Rush
Samvith Siripuram
Benjamin Harris
Jake Seeburger
Mario Velinov
Ben Wolfe

Ronin Bennett
Simeon Harmsen
Braylon Norton
Won-Daniel Cho
Logan Dalton
James Thomas
Haidyn Loftice
Stone Brown
John McKenna
John Smucker
Benjamin Gournay
Kyle Mobley
John McArtor
Ethan Richardson
Ben Albus

Luis Gallegos
Aaron Chaput
Sawyer Mills
Jose Espinoza
Avaneesh Jakkireddy
Keenan Amereson
Nolan Dirks
Daniel Sheley
Bryce Moore
Austin Oliver
Everett Wong
Aidan Cathey
Philip Nettleton
Chris Crespo

Joy Yan

Casey Sands
Jacob McDonald
Noah Rosario
Oluwaseyi Fabumuyi
Garrett Gilmore
James Roberson

Coppell

Wylie High

Sanger
Richardson Pearce

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Frisco Wakeland
Coppell

Wylie High

Forney

Richardson Pearce
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Reedy

Frisco Centennial
Sherman Texoma Christian
Dallas Wilson
Colleyville Heritage
Wylie High

Flower Mound
Waxahachie Life
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Reedy
Melissa

Richardson Pearce
Denison

Anna

Dallas Wilson
Sherman

Plano Senior HS
Coppell

Dallas Highland Park
Plano West

Dallas Jesuit

Dallas Skyline
Plano Senior HS
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Skyline

Frisco Independence High School
Home School Athletic Association

Lewisville Marcus

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Lucas Lovejoy
Garland Sachse
Plano East

Frisco Reedy

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Wylie High

Garland Sachse
Frisco Reedy

Wylie East

Rockwall

Forney

6:25.55
6:33.79
6:33.92
6:35.46
6:46.79
7:01.21
6:16.68
6:36.90
6:26.66
6:33.87
6:28.58
6:36.46
6:29.88
6:45.40
7:08.93
6:26.79
6:23.62
6:55.45
6:31.58
6:21.04
6:37.11
6:35.79
6:33.56
6:36.13
6:31.55
6:12.27
6:48.66
6:40.69
6:26.33
6:30.56
6:45.56
6:31.70
6:12.59
6:23.05
6:32.84
6:31.80
6:43.34
6:31.34
6:16.24
6:22.35
6:52.38
6:39.40
6:28.02
6:45.87
6:49.89
6:15.58
6:29.97
6:31.19
6:31.68
6:47.09
6:22.26
6:25.11
7:00.05

13:29.17
13:41.50
13:36.19
13:40.51
13:43.73
14:00.62
13:22.05
13:47.70
13:33.80
13:39.04
13:39.71
13:37.71
13:31.39
13:43.84
14:04.16
13:34.82
13:32.11
13:56.75
13:35.19
13:35.60
13:42.98
13:33.35
13:41.73
13:48.17
13:39.61
13:18.57
13:56.33
13:54.91
13:45.10
14:01.00
13:59.03
13:43.43
13:36.44
13:39.95
13:37.95
13:36.47
14:00.83
13:43.11
13:25.91
13:49.05
14:01.95
13:52.67
13:41.61
13:58.93
14:06.85
13:18.59
14:01.53
13:40.29
13:48.57
13:35.42
14:03.95
13:38.96
14:09.76

20:55.89
20:56.52
20:56.89
20:57.42
20:57.95
20:59.28
21:00.22
21:00.78
21:01.38
21:01.45
21:01.87
21:02.08
21:04.72
21:05.08
21:05.39
21:05.91
21:06.92
21:08.27
21:08.79
21:09.15
21:09.66
21:09.98
21:10.94
21:10.97
21:12.38
21:13.31
21:13.71
21:15.00
21:15.12
21:15.25
21:16.06
21:16.38
21:18.30
21:19.53
21:20.90
21:21.74
21:22.10
21:22.67
21:23.25
21:24.56
21:25.67
21:26.48
21:26.95
21:27.91
21:28.91
21:28.93
21:29.94
21:31.37
21:31.93
21:32.33
21:33.41
21:34.49
21:34.83

20:55.89
20:56.52
20:56.89
20:57.42
20:57.95
20:59.28
21:00.22
21:00.78
21:01.38
21:01.45
21:01.87
21:02.08
21:04.72
21:05.08
21:05.39
21:05.91
21:06.92
21:08.27
21:08.79
21:09.15
21:09.66
21:09.98
21:10.94
21:10.97
21:12.38
21:13.31
21:13.71
21:15.00
21:15.12
21:15.25
21:16.06
21:16.38
21:18.30
21:19.53
21:20.90
21:21.74
21:22.10
21:22.67
21:23.25
21:24.56
21:25.67
21:26.48
21:26.95
21:27.91
21:28.91
21:28.93
21:29.94
21:31.37
21:31.93
21:32.33
21:33.41
21:34.49
21:34.83

6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M

11

11

12
12
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11

10
11

10
10
10

10

11
12

11
11

10
10

11

12

11
11
11
11

11
12
11
11


dador92
Highlight


1372
1756
1537
2197
2256
1172
2127
1234
2051
1583
1303
2445
2281
1729
1706
1775
2101
2304
2044

1541
1548
2009
1390
2405
2322
2125
1855
1271
1730
1415
2230
1450
1207
1109
2047
2067
2208
1973
1669
1442
1958
2291
1718
1101
1102
1578
1903
1264
2296
2224
1742
2190

182 157
183 158
184 159
185 160
186 161
187 162
188 (>7)
189 (>7)
190 163
191 164
192 (>7)
193 (>7)
194 165
195 166
196 (<5)
197 167
198 168
199 169
200 170
O'All Place Score Bib No
201 171
202 172
203 (<5)
204 173
205 174
206 175
207 (>7)
208 176
209 (>7)
210 177
211 178
212 179
213 180
214 (>7)
215 181
216 182
217 183
218 184
219 185
220 186
221 187
222 (>7)
223 188
224 189
225 190
226 191
227 192
228 193
229 (>7)
230 194
231 195
232 196
233 (>7)

Jacob Morales
Cannon Packard
Charles Borders
Grayson Liggitt
Gaige Redd
Jordan Salyer
Daniel Lee
Antonio Sabaj
Cameron Davis
Conner Sullivan
John Chandler
Yonas Teklewold
Colton Davilla
Joshua Smith
Melvin Melgar
Cristian Bedoya
Amar Sanghvi
Noah Herrera

Jayden Bissonnette

Name
Justin Johnson

Daniel Bustamante

Gage Stephens
Juan Cortes
Zander Howard
Martin Ortiz
Aayush Kesireddy
Turner Ring
Pranav Vegiraju
Walker Wilson
Luke Lemons
Luke McQuistion
Jonathan Brown
Marcus Beck
Kolby Smith
Maddox Bunch
James Moss
Jackson Stibor
Noah Boureston
Ethan Hariaczyi
Oscar Pereira
Max Sanchez
Manuel Ramirez
Aleks Garcia
Joshua Hopper
Clever Kamau
Eric Santiago
Jack Lynch
Jonas Rogers
Joe Cisneros
Jack Havens
William Barnard
Mark Harris

Dallas Jesuit

Home School Athletic Association
Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Richardson Pearce

Rockwall Heath

Burleson High

Prosper

Colleyville Heritage

Plano Senior HS

Frisco Centennial

Dallas Highland Park

Wylie High

Royse City

Garland Sachse

Garland

International Leadership of Texa
Plano West

Sanger

Plano Senior HS

Team

Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Founders Classical Academy of Le
Paris Warriors

Dallas Skyline

Wylie East

Sherman

Prosper

Lake Highlands

Coppell

Garland Sachse

Dallas St Marks

Rockwall

Denison

Colleyville Heritage

Anna

Plano Senior HS

Plano Senior HS

Richardson Pearce

McKinney

Frisco Wakeland

Dallas Wilson

Lucas Lovejoy

Royse City

Garland Sachse

Anna

Anna

Frisco Centennial

Lewisville Marcus

Coppell

Sanger

Rockwall

Home School Athletic Association
Richardson Pearce

6:36.27
6:56.67
7:14.84
6:36.83
6:27.23
7:04.78
6:44.27
7:03.54
7:16.93
6:39.07
6:57.66
6:44.46
6:50.97
6:40.55
6:22.50
6:34.59
7:01.13
6:44.16
6:19.33
im
6:53.24
6:39.36
6:22.06
6:30.77
7:07.04
7:04.62
6:53.83
6:25.29
7:03.94
6:31.20
7:19.11
6:46.20
6:54.39
7:04.02
6:53.80
6:52.39
6:28.66
6:52.83
7:06.52
6:02.29
7:08.68
7:09.85
7:05.11
6:46.19
6:43.36
6:55.04
6:56.48
6:44.64
6:15.64
6:48.58
6:52.49
6:59.28
7:02.87

13:47.59
14:10.16
14:18.59
14:02.83
13:50.81
14:27.06
14:02.91
14:17.35
14:27.34
14:02.53
14:08.58
14:06.58
14:20.36
13:55.73
14:02.43
14:00.19
14:11.58
14:05.58
13:42.05
M
14:12.77
13:42.48
13:51.74
13:47.15
14:12.87
14:13.89
14:12.69
13:51.13
14:14.39
13:52.10
14:32.53
14:09.65
14:16.72
14:18.24
14:10.47
14:08.58
14:20.21
14:25.51
14:27.62
13:43.91
14:34.28
14:23.71
14:31.51
14:13.43
14:12.41
14:27.23
14:29.08
14:27.99
13:57.59
14:02.56
14:29.45
14:27.71
14:31.02

21:35.06
21:35.82
21:35.89
21:37.38
21:37.56
21:37.98
21:38.99
21:39.28
21:39.35
21:39.41
21:39.61
21:40.13
21:41.96
21:42.09
21:42.41
21:42.89
21:43.66
21:43.74
21:44.13
Finish
21:44.34
21:44.80
21:46.86
21:47.27
21:47.41
21:47.74
21:47.78
21:48.45
21:48.72
21:49.36
21:49.63
21:49.99
21:50.39
21:50.77
21:51.21
21:52.48
21:52.64
21:52.81
21:52.87
21:54.78
21:57.13
21:58.21
21:58.46
21:59.07
21:59.85
22:00.04
22:00.23
22:00.35
22:00.50
22:01.01
22:01.11
22:01.87
22:02.50

21:35.06
21:35.82
21:35.89
21:37.38
21:37.56
21:37.98
21:38.99
21:39.28
21:39.35
21:39.41
21:39.61
21:40.13
21:41.96
21:42.09
21:42.41
21:42.89
21:43.66
21:43.74
21:44.13
Time
21:44.34
21:44.80
21:46.86
21:47.27
21:47.41
21:47.74
21:47.78
21:48.45
21:48.72
21:49.36
21:49.63
21:49.99
21:50.39
21:50.77
21:51.21
21:52.48
21:52.64
21:52.81
21:52.87
21:54.78
21:57.13
21:58.21
21:58.46
21:59.07
21:59.85
22:00.04
22:00.23
22:00.35
22:00.50
22:01.01
22:01.11
22:01.87
22:02.50

6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
Pace
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M

11

10
10
12

12
10

11

10

13

Year
11

11
11
10
10

12
10
11
10
10

12

10

11

11

12
11

11
11

11

10
11

10
11
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Highlight


234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

197
198
199
(<5)
(>7)
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
(>7)
(>7)
210
(>7)
211
212
213
(>7)
(>7)
214
215
216
217
218
(>7)
219
>7)
220
221
222
223
224
225
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
226
227
228
(>7)
229
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
230

— o~ o~~~ —

1555
2234
1369
1614
1317
1720
1526
1403
2312
1862
2031
1136
1757
1353
2105
2427
1368
1446
2449
1719
1540
1419
1425
1507
2408
1744
1662
1745
1850
2186
1749
2429
1787
1975
2338
1276
1661
1976
1365
2058
2092
1762
1375
1572
2375
1603
1652
2258
1266
1262
2045
1562
1602

Eric Nelson
Aiden Shaugnessy
Sam Loh

Amogh Aryan
Preston Mallat
Aden Just

Makya Ganesh
Josue Piche
Andres Nunez
Wes Walker
Ayan Mirza

Alex Ritter

Grant Rogers
Ernesto Torres
Kellan Standridge
Eric Gollan

Peter Loh

Marc Segura
Nicholas Vansaders
Lukas Hernandez
Will Harville

Akul Mittal

Andy Wang
Benjamin Maclas
Tadeo Mendez
Jack Cleavenger
Mason Beadle
Kaden Cornelison
Jack Norris
Aaron Foster
Caedmon Huebner
Derek Hewitt
Hunter Schultz
Chris Bryd

Nate Reed
Joseph Magana
Austin Bass
Christian Chapa
Austin Keith
Dylan Hood
Abhinav Karthik
Austin Taylor
Zach Pollard

Roy Marom

Erick Gonzalez
Mason Cromer
Rayhan Raja
Ethan Robinson
Aadarsh Sankar
Ansh Patel

Paul Brittain-Hernandez

Gavin Woodward

Hayden Breedlove

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Rockwall

Dallas Jesuit
Frisco Liberty
Dallas Highland Park
Garland Sachse
Forney

Dallas Skyline
Sanger

Lake Highlands
Plano East
Austin Vandegrift

Home School Athletic Association

Dallas Jefferson
Plano West
Wylie High
Dallas Jesuit
Dallas Wilson
Wylie High
Garland Sachse

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Dallas St Marks
Dallas St Marks
Flower Mound
Wylie East

Home School Athletic Association

Frisco Wakeland

Home School Athletic Association

Lake Highlands
Richardson Pearce

Home School Athletic Association

Wylie High

International Leadership of Texa

McKinney

Sherman Texoma Christian

Crandall

Frisco Wakeland
McKinney
Dallas Jesuit
Plano Senior HS
Plano West

Home School Athletic Association

Dallas Jesuit
Frisco Centennial
Waxahachie Life

Frisco Independence High School

Frisco Reedy
Rockwall Heath
Coppell

Coppell

Plano Senior HS

Founders Classical Academy of Le
Frisco Independence High School

7:10.47
6:52.59
6:41.08
6:39.31
6:50.00
6:45.67
7:00.47
6:18.58
6:58.22
6:30.32
6:54.99
6:47.60
7:05.66
6:42.15
7:06.46
6:51.95
6:40.42
7:08.74
6:36.58
6:46.44
7:15.46
7:19.22
7:17.90
6:54.88
7:05.63
6:57.29
6:09.95
6:58.25
6:54.90
7:03.53
7:08.06
6:43.11
6:43.70
6:49.07
6:36.70
7:27.23
6:51.84
7:21.09
6:59.33
6:38.63
6:59.25
6:31.73
7:00.40
6:29.55
6:57.74
7:24.97
7:09.03
6:57.32
6:39.94
7:03.87
6:55.71
7:22.07
7:26.69

14:33.26
14:28.26
14:12.37
14:06.58
14:12.00
14:13.16
14:25.70
14:17.16
14:16.18
14:17.49
14:26.23
14:24.78
14:30.46
14:26.52
14:33.55
14:32.18
14:19.99
14:35.31
14:11.88
14:16.07
14:44.51
14:39.42
14:53.65
14:24.21
14:40.86
14:31.65
13:29.57
14:26.20
14:17.07
14:40.72
14:30.86
14:07.31
14:17.48
14:24.32
14:26.33
14:54.12
14:30.60
14:52.02
14:34.76
14:18.30
14:16.80
13:37.22
14:50.12
14:40.94
14:34.05
14:59.68
14:48.37
14:41.57
14:04.81
14:41.56
14:36.94
14:44.15
14:58.25

22:02.65
22:02.94
22:04.29
22:05.17
22:06.87
22:08.45
22:08.65
22:09.37
22:10.57
22:11.20
22:11.50
22:14.21
22:15.82
22:15.85
22:16.61
22:18.26
22:18.59
22:18.64
22:19.42
22:19.95
22:20.01
22:20.36
22:21.46
22:22.14
22:22.44
22:24.35
22:25.83
22:26.74
22:27.01
22:27.13
22:27.95
22:28.23
22:28.28
22:28.55
22:29.34
22:29.39
22:30.41
22:30.44
22:30.74
22:30.87
22:31.42
22:32.10
22:33.15
22:33.20
22:33.77
22:34.28
22:36.00
22:36.60
22:36.88
22:37.20
22:37.46
22:39.76
22:40.37

22:02.65
22:02.94
22:04.29
22:05.17
22:06.87
22:08.45
22:08.65
22:09.37
22:10.57
22:11.20
22:11.50
22:14.21
22:15.82
22:15.85
22:16.61
22:18.26
22:18.59
22:18.64
22:19.42
22:19.95
22:20.01
22:20.36
22:21.46
22:22.14
22:22.44
22:24.35
22:25.83
22:26.74
22:27.01
22:27.13
22:27.95
22:28.23
22:28.28
22:28.55
22:29.34
22:29.39
22:30.41
22:30.44
22:30.74
22:30.87
22:31.42
22:32.10
22:33.15
22:33.20
22:33.77
22:34.28
22:36.00
22:36.60
22:36.88
22:37.20
22:37.46
22:39.76
22:40.37

7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M

10

10
10

10

10
11
12
10

12
11

11
11
12

10
10

10
11
11
11
10
10

11

11

12
11
10

11
11
11
11
10

10
12

10
10
10



2107
1363
2286
1551
1440
1428
1667
1851
2096
1360
1618
1561
2325
2185

1505
2155
2255
2068
1987
1606
1253
1361
1622
1546
2071
1164
1536
1398
2396
2420
2140
2159
2350
2004
2242
2413
1569
1213
1686
2419
1722
1270
2130
2141
2177
1554
2220
1702
1345
2293
2157
1391

287 (>7)
288 (>7)
289 231
290 (>7)
291 232
292 233
293 (>7)
294 234
295 (>7)
296 (>7)
297 (<5)
298 (>7)
299 235
300 (>7)
O'All Place Score Bib No
301 (>7)
302 236
303 237
304 (>7)
305 238
306 239
307 (>7)
308 (>7)
309 (<5)
310 240
311 (>7)
312 241
313 (>7)
314 242
315 243
316 (>7)
317 244
318 (<5)
319 245
320 (<5)
321 246
322 247
323 (>7)
324 (>7)
325 (>7)
326 (>7)
327 (>7)
328 (>7)
329 (>7)
330 248
331 (>7)
332 (>7)
333 249
334 (<5)
335 250
336 251
337 252
338 253

Amit Tzivon

Jack Golembeski
Ethan Jackson
Brigham Jones
Mason Murray
Jack Blair

Thai Do

Sam Paiboon
Shane McQuaid
Jantzen Da Silva
Kendry Inciarte Romay
Steven Warren
David Suarez
Cooper Forejt
Name

Connor Lamb
George Saenz
Quinton Moss
Eric Ng

Charles Prindiville
Mithin Ganesh
Corbin Chen

Luke Deshotels
Clark Kinneer
Sam Prucha

Erick Robles

Ben Kough
Brayden Beverly
Samuel Jimenez
Tyler Allen
Shadedin Chowdhury
Will Bernard
Mujtaba Al-Zaid
John Henry
Alexander Patricoff
John Brooks
Jayden Young
Andy Herrera
Jackson Callihan
Nicholas Rodela
Cameron Carter
Ayden Leonard
Harshit Timsina
Ace Malone
Lucas Flores
Abraham Croft
Xavier Mallona
Jackson Cilio
Michael Hernandez
Carlos Cruz
Andrew Stevens
Jake Wiseman
Jon-Michael Crouch

Plano West
Dallas Jesuit
Royse City

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Dallas Wilson
Dallas Wilson
Frisco Wakeland
Lake Highlands
Plano West
Dallas Jesuit
Frisco Liberty

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Sherman
Richardson Pearce
Team

Flower Mound
Richardson
Rockwall Heath
Plano Senior HS
McKinney

Frisco Independence High School

Coppell
Dallas Jesuit
Frisco Liberty

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Plano Senior HS
Burleson High

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Dallas Skyline
Wylie East

Wylie High
Richardson
Richardson Berkner

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Melissa

Rockwall Heath
Wylie East

Frisco Centennial
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Wylie High
Garland Sachse
Coppell

Prosper
Richardson
Richardson Pearce

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Rockwall
Garland

Dallas Jefferson
Royse City
Richardson
Dallas Skyline

7:05.99
6:59.33
7:05.96
7:19.80
7:25.50
7:07.10
7:17.01
6:53.11
7:05.53
6:56.75
6:43.98
7:09.54
6:43.81
7:03.29
im
7:28.08
6:53.70
6:49.22
7:09.25
7:11.23
7:02.32
7:06.50
6:51.65
6:51.03
7:05.39
6:56.37
7:10.57
7:25.59
6:34.62
6:44.84
6:52.05
7:32.67
7:06.64
6:48.34
6:48.05
7:18.23
7:34.53
7:09.69
7:27.42
7:10.71
7:31.24
7:02.71
7:24.47
7:34.11
7:23.01
7:09.47
7:09.08
6:24.93
6:49.37
6:50.71
6:50.82
7:32.73
7:28.29

14:33.85
14:37.19
14:43.10
14:47.81
14:58.68
14:39.28
14:56.74
14:42.31
14:47.39
14:42.14
14:28.78
14:44.48
14:29.96
14:39.92
2M
15:07.69
14:35.63
14:45.42
14:48.65
14:46.44
14:43.64
14:45.70
14:42.70
14:38.30
14:45.79
14:38.28
14:48.90
15:02.82
14:19.93
14:35.22
14:45.90
15:17.50
15:04.69
15:09.86
14:40.59
15:13.03
15:22.23
14:52.53
15:13.88
14:55.62
15:18.01
14:58.75
15:21.85
15:19.56
15:11.85
15:05.83
14:59.59
14:13.37
14:54.37
14:42.21
15:04.04
15:33.99
15:28.29

22:40.48
22:41.98
22:42.64
22:43.48
22:43.74
22:43.92
22:45.44
22:46.63
22:46.82
22:48.96
22:49.24
22:50.02
22:50.25
22:51.04
Finish
22:51.08
22:51.20
22:51.84
22:52.61
22:52.88
22:53.11
22:54.54
22:56.02
22:57.14
22:57.19
22:58.98
23:00.85
23:01.75
23:02.23
23:03.09
23:03.33
23:03.96
23:05.16
23:05.90
23:07.23
23:07.93
23:08.43
23:09.39
23:10.02
23:10.43
23:11.14
23:13.40
23:16.25
23:17.49
23:19.56
23:20.32
23:21.49
23:23.52
23:24.27
23:27.00
23:27.78
23:30.38
23:31.00

22:40.48
22:41.98
22:42.64
22:43.48
22:43.74
22:43.92
22:45.44
22:46.63
22:46.82
22:48.96
22:49.24
22:50.02
22:50.25
22:51.04
Time
22:51.08
22:51.20
22:51.84
22:52.61
22:52.88
22:53.11
22:54.54
22:56.02
22:57.14
22:57.19
22:58.98
23:00.85
23:01.75
23:02.23
23:03.09
23:03.33
23:03.96
23:05.16
23:05.90
23:07.23
23:07.93
23:08.43
23:09.39
23:10.02
23:10.43
23:11.14
23:13.40
23:16.25
23:17.49
23:19.56
23:20.32
23:21.49
23:23.52
23:24.27
23:27.00
23:27.78
23:30.38
23:31.00

7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
Pace
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M

10

10

12
10
11

11
12
10

11
Year _
10
12
12
10
12

10
10

11
10

11
11
11
12
11
11
10

10
10

11

10
12
10

11
10
10
11
11
11



339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

1156
2168
1688
1239
1932
1866
1323
1557
1307
2205
2023
2294
1778
1510
1645
1460
2397
2039
1174
1695
2316
1138
1395
1316
1544
1545
1947
1867
2231
1989
1304
1123
2361
1186
1936
2334
1788
2283
1856
2135
1613
1758
2035
1529
1957
1929
1209
1528
2173
1992
1620
1161
1571

Zane Ball

Juan Silva
Conner Speiden
Will Walsh
David David

Harshavardhan Bala

Erik Peltz
Rohan Patel
Luke Duncan
Jude Senn
Patrick Caldwell

Arstenbek Abdylaev

Jason Choi

Rocco McGee
Philip Joe
Matthew Parker
Garms Brett

Tyler Spieth
Jeremiah Scherrer
Luke Wright

Rylan Edwards
Andrii Sapychev
Christian Flores
Spencer Luu

Neel Marathe
Marcus Merrill
Anthony Morgello
Sai Duddu

Easton Mertens
Logan Solis
Praneel Cherukuri
Cole Dekle

Coy Cross
Hooman Setayesh
Noah George
Lucas Hayes
Marco Solis
Carson Garner
Micah Roberts
Layton Phillips
Evan Schipper
Quinn Rorem
Aryan Patel

Alex Henderson
Kyler Sanchez
Jordan Carll

Jose Bonilla

Ryan Hellenguard
Gavin Bristow
Caleb Starnes

Emmanuel Jimenez-Garcia

Archer Drennon

Rushil Kannery

Burleson High

Richardson Berkner

Frisco Wakeland
Colleyville Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy

Lebanon Trail High School

Dallas Highland Park

Founders Classical Academy of Le
Dallas Highland Park

Richardson Pearce
Plano East
Sanger

International Leadership of Texa

Flower Mound
Frisco Reedy
Denison

Wylie East

Plano East
Burleson High
Frisco Wakeland
Sherman

Austin Vandegrift
Dallas Skyline

Dallas Highland Park
Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Lucas Lovejoy

Lebanon Trail High School

Rockwall
McKinney

Dallas Highland Park

Austin Vandegrift
The Colony

Carrollton Ranchview

Lucas Lovejoy

Sherman Texoma Christian

International Leadership of Texa

Royse City
Lake Highlands
Prosper

Frisco Independence High School
Home School Athletic Association

Plano East

Forney

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Colleyville Heritage
Forney
Richardson Pearce
McKinney

Frisco Liberty
Burleson High
Frisco Centennial

7:07.79
7:09.37
7:25.44
7:28.92
7:27.22
6:45.27
7:14.96
7:33.32
7:06.58
7:24.81
7:24.95
7:29.46
6:53.88
7:23.92
7:28.13
7:07.67
7:07.78
7:29.98
7:12.37
7:29.47
7:35.11
7:40.00
8:03.94
6:59.09
7:32.15
7:32.08
7:15.91
7:35.55
6:46.73
7:21.77
7:33.70
8:06.38
7:25.38
6:56.18
7:46.16
7:05.57
6:44.99
7:01.74
7:35.09
7:41.98
7:45.31
7:51.36
7:29.74
7:54.91
7:31.04
7:34.13
7:27.16
8:06.11
7:48.03
7:49.71
6:39.80
7:11.49
7:20.36

14:47.74
14:59.94
15:23.72
15:20.51
15:25.88
14:45.39
15:27.30
15:44.83
15:18.57
15:22.90
15:25.10
15:13.43
15:05.50
15:30.18
15:29.63
15:22.27
15:12.68
15:35.40
15:39.09
15:32.63
15:52.34
15:38.33
15:49.17
15:22.77
15:33.74
15:37.24
15:29.89
15:41.85
14:33.99
15:46.05
15:41.75
16:05.16
16:04.00
15:17.15
15:49.58
15:40.81
15:21.12
15:33.85
15:45.04
16:03.54
15:55.28
15:57.60
15:30.83
16:08.31
15:48.88
15:54.49
15:33.53
16:09.33
16:05.69
16:10.86
14:42.21
15:43.64
15:47.88

23:31.04
23:33.56
23:34.51
23:34.74
23:34.98
23:39.33
23:42.81
23:45.56
23:46.62
23:48.42
23:49.07
23:51.38
23:52.01
23:52.38
23:54.15
23:57.65
23:59.77
23:59.78
24:02.78
24:02.85
24:03.42
24:03.75
24:07.47
24:07.48
24:09.86
24:11.52
24:13.03
24:13.42
24:15.23
24:16.63
24:19.32
24:19.94
24:20.04
24:20.24
24:22.66
24:25.57
24:27.01
24:27.38
24:28.55
24:30.14
24:31.85
24:32.64
24:36.24
24:36.31
24:37.16
24:38.34
24:38.54
24:38.77
24:39.19
24:39.42
24:40.10
24:40.72
24:41.18

23:31.04
23:33.56
23:34.51
23:34.74
23:34.98
23:39.33
23:42.81
23:45.56
23:46.62
23:48.42
23:49.07
23:51.38
23:52.01
23:52.38
23:54.15
23:57.65
23:59.77
23:59.78
24:02.78
24:02.85
24:03.42
24:03.75
24:07.47
24:07.48
24:09.86
24:11.52
24:13.03
24:13.42
24:15.23
24:16.63
24:19.32
24:19.94
24:20.04
24:20.24
24:22.66
24:25.57
24:27.01
24:27.38
24:28.55
24:30.14
24:31.85
24:32.64
24:36.24
24:36.31
24:37.16
24:38.34
24:38.54
24:38.77
24:39.19
24:39.42
24:40.10
24:40.72
24:41.18

7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M

10
10

11
10
11
12
10
10
12
12
10
12

10
12
12
12

10
11
12

12
12
10
12
11

10
11
10
10
11

11
12

10
12
12
10
10

12


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

287
<5)
<5)
>7)
>7)
>7)
288
289

Py

290
(<5)
(<5)
291
292
293

2043
1492
1160
2055
1117
1376
1427
2214
1917

1690
1791
2196
2314
1984
1346
1609
1154
1105
2060
1457
2318
1864
1581
1573
4740
4745
1387
2156
1760
2076
2240
2158
2284
2222
2048
2149
1293
1287
2398
1215
1175
2332
1433
2211
2079
2439
2384
1704
2392
2323
1790
1601

Brown Beau

Ryan Abbott
Jaden Cruz

Grant Hagins

Jack Ward

Declan Purcell
Andrew Ye
Hayden Warner
Xavier Rodriguez
Name

Anish Thoutireddy
Marcos Garcia
Adam Levitan
Carter Catellier
Miller Jones

Juan Dominguez
Nathan Hoang
Luis Araujo
Andrew Rodriguez
Wilson Legrande
Cole Landers
Sergio Gonzalez
Colin Wiley
Maddox Sharrock
Achyuth Mathavan
Jaylen Backus
Eliseo Castro
Roman Arzapala
Jonas Tarwater
Nicolas Shipley
Steven Shock
Charles Tyson
Logan Zutavern
Luis Garza
Michael Garrett
Maxwell Casey
Clay Keener

Jack Cronin
Braeden Baumann
Oluwafemi Fabumuyi
Jaydon Chiselita
Vincent Stephenson
Brayden Green
Nicholas Griffth
Jon Sustek
Dushawn Steward
Nathaniel Oksanen
Christian Reed
Emmanuel Lopez
Pavel Marquez
Gabriel Rangel
Christo Villagomez
Jacob Barnes

Plano Senior HS
Flower Mound
Burleson High
Plano Senior HS
Aubrey

Dallas Jesuit
Dallas St Marks
Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Marcus
Team

Frisco Wakeland
Irving MacArthur
Richardson Pearce
Sherman
McKinney

Dallas Jefferson

Frisco Independence High School

Burleson High
Anna

Plano Senior HS
Denison
Sherman

Lake Highlands
Frisco Centennial
Frisco Centennial
Plano Senior HS
Dallas Hillcrest
Dallas Skyline
Richardson

Home School Athletic Association

Plano Senior HS
Rockwall
Richardson

Royse City
Rockwall

Plano Senior HS
Richardson

Dallas Episcopal
Dallas Cambridge
Wylie East
Colleyville Heritage
Burleson High
Sherman Texoma Christian
Dallas Wilson
Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior HS
Wylie High
Waxahachie Life
Garland

Wolfe City
Sherman

International Leadership of Texa
Frisco Independence High School

6:41.34
7:45.35
7:29.14
7:41.95
7:27.65
6:48.14
7:22.44
6:49.08
7:44.75
iM
7:40.42
8:08.50
7:27.13
7:46.18
8:00.41
7:01.22
7:43.68
8:11.17
7:13.63
7:08.56
7:58.52
6:37.26
7:31.91
7:44.52
7:21.49
7:12.84
8:08.90
7:40.38
8:02.75
7:56.89
7:37.12
8:12.32
8:11.63
7:33.55
7:11.21
8:04.23
7:47.98
7:39.61
8:02.08
7:45.84
8:05.81
7:37.11
7:36.20
7:54.74
7:49.05
7:31.28
8:05.88
8:13.25
7:17.70
7:20.21
7:26.24
7:23.30
7:48.54

15:38.86
16:02.25
16:05.57
15:53.04
15:44.60
15:19.24
15:51.19
15:40.19
16:12.35
2M
16:07.96
16:43.27
16:05.92
16:23.57
16:10.76
15:59.22
16:13.47
16:43.39
16:05.44
15:38.05
16:30.87
14:41.26
16:03.50
16:23.94
15:49.09
16:26.41
16:32.12
16:32.61
16:52.25
16:14.72
16:20.82
16:42.25
16:37.66
16:40.99
15:53.98
16:49.45
16:40.31
16:43.32
17:00.53
16:43.90
16:48.51
16:31.48
16:22.68
16:21.99
16:53.62
17:03.12
17:06.74
17:20.08
16:39.80
16:40.72
17:02.53
17:03.14
16:57.12

24:42.09
24:42.53
24:42.80
24:43.13
24:43.19
24:45.47
24:46.77
24:47.58
24:48.84
Einish
24:54.16
24:56.01
24:56.22
25:03.59
25:10.66
25:10.82
25:11.87
25:15.29
25:17.22
25:18.13
25:19.37
25:21.91
25:23.55
25:24.31
25:25.15
25:27.11
25:27.45
25:29.85
25:31.42
25:32.24
25:32.27
25:32.38
25:36.48
25:40.92
25:41.85
25:43.61
25:44.40
25:45.48
25:46.68
25:47.06
25:49.22
25:49.30
25:52.68
25:56.88
25:57.76
26:06.21
26:09.70
26:10.43
26:15.34
26:15.68
26:18.50
26:23.39
26:26.06

24:42.09
24:42.53
24:42.80
24:43.13
24:43.19
24:45.47
24:46.77
24:47.58
24:48.84
Time
24:54.16
24:56.01
24:56.22
25:03.59
25:10.66
25:10.82
25:11.87
25:15.29
25:17.22
25:18.13
25:19.37
25:21.91
25:23.55
25:24.31
25:25.15
25:27.11
25:27.45
25:29.85
25:31.42
25:32.24
25:32.27
25:32.38
25:36.48
25:40.92
25:41.85
25:43.61
25:44.40
25:45.48
25:46.68
25:47.06
25:49.22
25:49.30
25:52.68
25:56.88
25:57.76
26:06.21
26:09.70
26:10.43
26:15.34
26:15.68
26:18.50
26:23.39
26:26.06

7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
Pace
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:31/M

10
12

10

10

11

10
11
10
10
12
11
10
10
10
10
11
12
10
11
10

12



444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496

294
(>7)
(>7)
295
(>7)
(>7)
296
(>7)
(>7)
297
(>7)
(<5)
298
(<5)
(<5)
299
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
300
301

2335
2326
1899
2331
1784
1577
1772
1753
2407
2243
2074
1289
1764
2364
2166
1131
1401
1703
2210
4743
2263
2336
1896
2072
2183
2057
1768
1275
1114
1263
2354
1210
1774
2206
2064
1409
1985
2193
2219
2225
1550
2404
1386
1438
2198
2426
1542
2046
1393
2386
1288
1292
2150

Lawson Hayney
James Sujatmiko
Shaan Gangisetty
Devin Blankenship
Jonathan Lopez
Alfonso Romero
Rishi Venkatesh
Joshua Leventhal
Elisha Loveland
Preston Crayton
Daniel Ruiz
Thomas Lyons
Olufemi Adebiyi
Isaac Houston
Aiden Parker
Darious Koozekanani
Anthony Ortiz
Rolando Hernandez
Dylan Sullivan
Maxwell Mendenhall
Remy Young
Maverick Hils
Carter Crawford
Eli Rodriguez
Soren Dueholm
Lukas Hoel
Shardul Devappa
Nehemiah King
Alex Palencia
Rodrigo Rios
Garret Smith
Noah Brugman
Taha Zubair
William Servin
Cruz Lucio

Abel Velasquez
Jonathan Lebel
Andon Johnson
Chris Bridger
Caleb Henderson
Noah Harris
Jaxton Halim
Fabian Anastasio
Beau McGuinness
Kurt Maerschel
Israel Fisiha

Zaid Khan
Jackson Brown
Samuel Estrada
George Ruvalcaba
Elliot Edwards
Simeon Lewis
Colin Knowles

Sherman Texoma Christian

Sherman
Lewisville Marcus

Sherman Texoma Christian
International Leadership of Texa

Frisco Centennial

Imagine International

Home School Athletic Association

Wylie East
Rockwall Heath
Plano Senior HS
Dallas Cambridge
Imagine International
The Colony
Richardson Berkner
Austin Vandegrift
Dallas Skyline
Garland

Richardson Pearce
Lake Highlands
Rockwall Heath

Sherman Texoma Christian

Lewisville Marcus
Plano Senior HS
Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior HS
Imagine International
Crandall

Aubrey

Coppell

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Colleyville Heritage
Imagine International
Richardson Pearce
Plano Senior HS
Dallas Skyline
McKinney
Richardson Pearce
Rockwall

Rockwall

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Wylie East

Dallas Skyline
Dallas Wilson
Richardson Pearce
Wylie High

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Plano Senior HS
Dallas Skyline
Waxahachie Life
Dallas Cambridge

Dallas Coram Deo Academy

Richardson

8:21.58
7:49.56
7:43.41
8:21.43
7:21.99
7:52.98
8:06.33
8:15.57
8:48.59
8:09.65
7:01.68
8:41.24
7:26.46
8:20.28
7:43.80
8:23.17
7:04.32
6:43.75
7:31.67
7:42.20
8:45.56
8:21.60
7:17.69
7:56.09
8:50.66
6:54.74
8:01.60
8:16.37
8:33.96
8:42.96
8:12.36
8:45.71
8:13.53
8:42.29
8:39.93
8:09.82
8:45.17
8:50.50
9:02.23
8:37.40
8:24.93
8:18.92
8:04.36
8:38.94
9:44.41
8:30.19
8:48.65
7:41.18
8:04.12
8:44.10
8:42.64
7:44.43
9:30.78

17:17.63
16:47.64
16:12.90
17:28.52
16:50.87
16:58.00
17:13.77
17:23.56
17:59.34
17:20.42
17:15.25
18:05.61
16:50.60
17:25.70
17:31.59
17:19.55
17:27.26
15:29.55
16:22.99
17:26.12
18:06.48
17:29.90
16:36.98
17:34.94
18:23.73
15:38.88
17:27.45
18:20.52
18:03.13
18:00.30
17:49.72
18:21.32
17:46.98
18:17.88
18:16.65
17:59.77
18:20.30
18:23.61
18:44.76
18:15.98
17:53.43
18:22.66
18:16.86
18:34.36
19:55.41
18:51.22
19:08.39
18:09.97
18:37.46
18:32.26
18:36.04
18:50.54
19:25.62

26:26.06
26:26.22
26:36.17
26:43.64
26:44.02
26:47.09
26:48.99
26:51.04
26:53.34
26:54.80
26:55.29
27:00.30
27:06.53
27:10.39
27:11.52
27:14.81
27:17.07
27:19.32
27:20.72
27:26.01
27:26.59
27:29.95
27:34.72
27:37.20
27:43.92
27:44.58
27:50.35
28:00.19
28:01.17
28:03.50
28:07.63
28:11.98
28:12.78
28:13.60
28:13.79
28:17.15
28:17.36
28:18.39
28:21.46
28:21.63
28:25.71
28:34.46
28:35.71
28:36.55
28:42.74
28:46.45
28:51.36
28:56.96
29:06.83
29:07.31
29:12.85
29:42.53
30:07.16

26:26.06
26:26.22
26:36.17
26:43.64
26:44.02
26:47.09
26:48.99
26:51.04
26:53.34
26:54.80
26:55.29
27:00.30
27:06.53
27:10.39
27:11.52
27:14.81
27:17.07
27:19.32
27:20.72
27:26.01
27:26.59
27:29.95
27:34.72
27:37.20
27:43.92
27:44.58
27:50.35
28:00.19
28:01.17
28:03.50
28:07.63
28:11.98
28:12.78
28:13.60
28:13.79
28:17.15
28:17.36
28:18.39
28:21.46
28:21.63
28:25.71
28:34.46
28:35.71
28:36.55
28:42.74
28:46.45
28:51.36
28:56.96
29:06.83
29:07.31
29:12.85
29:42.53
30:07.16

8:31/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:34/M
9:42/M

10

10
12
12
10

11
11

12

11

12

10

12
10
12

12
11

10

12
10
10
12
11

10
12

10
10
10
11



497
498
499
500

O'All Place

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

core Bib No

308

1848
2195
1538
2139

1761
1394
1187
1773
2192
1400
1388
2415
2438
1351
4752

Noah Muder
Austin Kongabel
William Denton

Mohammed Banoukhti

Name

Samuel Sunna
Jose Fernandez
Nathaniel Winardi
Matthew Wooton
Owen Jackson
Benjamin Mendez
Adrian Bonilla
Beamlak Admasu
Hakeem Manikon
Geovani Roman
Grant Fleisher

Lake Highlands
Richardson Pearce

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Richardson
Team

Home School Athletic Association

Dallas Skyline

Carrollton Ranchview

Imagine International

Richardson Pearce
Dallas Skyline
Dallas Skyline
Wylie High

Wylie High

Dallas Jefferson

Dallas Alcuin School

8:48.56
9:44.40
8:56.25
8:44.19
iM
9:50.39
8:59.50
9:32.32
9:16.96
9:32.20
8:39.22
8:39.80
9:23.89
9:26.92
10:05.62
11:06.82

19:49.60
19:40.69
19:32.15
19:24.45
2M
20:33.54
19:48.97
20:40.52
20:40.41
21:30.48
19:56.36
21:22.66
20:52.34
21:48.97
23:20.06
24:01.34

30:11.87
30:30.44
30:42.96
30:55.38
Finish
31:16.73
31:16.98
31:57.29
32:14.60
32:36.31
32:41.04
32:44.04
33:27.42
35:02.96
35:32.98
37:01.46

30:11.87
30:30.44
30:42.96
30:55.38
Time
31:16.73
31:16.98
31:57.29
32:14.60
32:36.31
32:41.04
32:44.04
33:27.42
35:02.96
35:32.98
37:01.46

9:43/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
Pace
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:17/M
10:23/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:46/M
11:17/M
11:27/M
11:55/M

11
11
12
Year _
12
12
11
10
10

12
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Team - Katy Tompkins

Team Score (places): 91

Bib No
1820
1810
1808
1818
1821
1812
1813

Name
Griffen Saacke
Matthew Garib
Deolu Fadesere
Logan Redman
Greydan Villano
Grayson Luna
Julian Mariduena
Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 103

Bib No
1934
1941
1964
1956
1959
1942
1938
1940
1931
1944
1958
1932
1947
1936
1957
1929

Name

Sean Easley

Tristan Lingenfelder
Johnathan Woulfe
Adam Rogers

Arjun Sharma

Jack McClure
Sonny Hignite
Daniel Lamping
Primo Chandrasekaran
Bryce Moore

Max Sanchez

David David
Anthony Morgello
Noah George

Kyler Sanchez
Jordan Carll

Team - Colleyville Heritage
Team Score (places): 137

Bib No
1229
1233
1241
1222
1208
1214
1232
1226
1223
1237
1238
1234
1207
1213
1239
1209
1215
1210

Name

J.c. Moody
Owen Osbourne
Tim Zimmerer
Isaac Haynes
Dylan Beckmann
Porter Campbell
Kevin Nguyen
Logan Large
Erik Hogg

Jack Tieken
Mario Velinov
Antonio Sabaj
Marcus Beck
Jackson Callihan
Will Walsh

Jose Bonilla
Jaydon Chiselita
Noah Brugman

Final Team Results - Boys
JV Boys

Team Score (times): 1:31:42.27

Year O'All Place
9 1
9 2
10 3
10 41
11 44
11 (62)
10 (69)

Team Score (times): 1:35:05.19

Year O'All Place
10 12
10 16
11 18
28
29
12 (35)
11 (71)
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:35:50.33

Year O'All Place

9 13

10 17

11 20

12 34

10 53

12 (57)

11 (65)

11 More Than 7

12 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

10 More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

12 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

9 More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:18:20.45

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 16:52.19  16:52.19 0:00.00
3 17:21.94 34:14.13 0:29.75
6 18:06.58 52:20.71 1:14.39
47 19:40.20 1:12:00.91 2:48.01
91 19:41.36  1:31:42.27 2:49.17

19:53.28 1:51:35.55 3:01.09
20:04.76  2:11:40.31 3:12.57
Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:19:01.04

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 18:45.37 18:45.37 1:53.18
28 18:50.78 37:36.15 1:58.59
46 18:55.69 56:31.84 2:03.50
74 19:15.75 1:15:47.59 2:23.56

103 19:17.60 1:35:05.19 2:25.41
19:28.65 1:54:33.84 2:36.46
20:08.75 2:14:42.59 3:16.56
20:15.45 2:34:58.04 3:23.26
20:39.19  2:55:37.23 3:47.00
21:25.67 3:17:02.90 4:33.48
21:58.21 3:39:01.11 5:06.02
23:34.98 4:02:36.09 6:42.79
24:13.03  4:26:49.12 7:20.84
24:22.66 4:51:11.78 7:30.47
24:37.16 5:15:48.94 7:44.97
24:38.34  5:40:27.28 7:46.15

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:19:10.07

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
13 18:47.57 18:47.57 1:55.38
30 18:51.82 37:39.39 1:59.63
50 18:59.23 56:38.62 2:07.04
84 19:27.16  1:16:05.78 2:34.97

137 19:44.55 1:35:50.33 2:52.36
19:49.63  1:55:39.96 2:57.44
19:57.80 2:15:37.76 3:05.61
20:10.27 2:35:48.03 3:18.08
20:14.07 2:56:02.10 3:21.88
20:41.50 3:16:43.60 3:49.31
21:05.91 3:37:49.51 4:13.72
21:39.28 3:59:28.79 4:47.09
21:50.77 4:21:19.56 4:58.58
23:10.02  4:44:29.58 6:17.83
23:34.74 5:08:04.32 6:42.55
24:38.54 5:32:42.86 7:46.35
25:49.22  5:58:32.08 8:57.03
28:11.98 6:26:44.06 11:19.79
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Team - Flower Mound

Team Score (places): 186

Bib No
1517
1498
1496
1493
1509
1514
1516
1511
1494
1507
1505
1510
1492

Name
Tyler Schmidt
Seth Buraglio
Tanner Boyle
Oliver Baker
lan Matthews
William Petrie
Aarav Potdar
Lochlan Messett
Ronin Bennett
Benjamin Maclas
Connor Lamb
Rocco McGee
Ryan Abbott
Team - Wylie High

Team Score (places): 201

Bib No
2425
2446
2430
2435
2424
2453
2450
2428
2451
2442
2445
2427
2449
2429
2420
2419
2439
2426
2415
2438

Name
Amanuael Fisiha
Lake Timmons
Jesse Huggins
Emilio Levezu
Parker Eiben
Caden Zurita
Miles Whitmire
Noah Guthrie
Ben Wolfe
Casey Sands
Yonas Teklewold
Eric Gollan
Nicholas Vansaders
Derek Hewitt
Shadedin Chowdhury
Cameron Carter
Nathaniel Oksanen
Israel Fisiha
Beamlak Admasu
Hakeem Manikon
Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 236

Bib No
1642
1636
1654
1640
1648
1644
1646
1656
1639
1637
1655

Name

Brayden Gyure
David Cantu
Jacob Rosario
Brett Dunn
Manuel Mercado
Najam Hussain
Rishi Leburu
Gavin Rush
Won-Daniel Cho
Aidan Cathey
Noah Rosario

Team Score (times): 1:37:04.12

Year
11
11
10
11
11
10

9

10
12

Team Score (times): 1:37:39.05

Year
11
10
10
11
12

9
9
12
11
9
11
9
12
9
11
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:38:03.08

Year
12
10
12

9
10
12
12
11
11
11
12

O'All Place
14
21
46
47
58
(98)
(112)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

26

32

37

38

68

(84)

(120)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

9

36

50

66

75

(78)

(90)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 4

Finish Position -5

Ave Time:19:24.82
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
14 18:49.03 18:49.03 1:56.84
35 19:01.22  37:50.25 2:09.03
81 19:41.82 57:32.07 2:49.63
128 19:42.38 1:17:14.45 2:50.19
186 19:49.67 1:37:04.12 2:57.48
20:33.24 1:57:37.36 3:41.05
20:49.20 2:18:26.56 3:57.01
20:55.69  2:39:22.25 4:03.50
21:08.27 3:00:30.52 4:16.08
22:22.14  3:22:52.66 5:29.95
22:51.08 3:45:43.74 5:58.89
23:52.38 4:09:36.12 7:00.19
24:42.53  4:34:18.65 7:50.34

Ave Time:19:31.81

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
26 19:09.87 19:09.87 2:17.68
58 19:23.72 38:33.59 2:31.53
95 19:31.11 58:04.70 2:38.92
133 19:34.29  1:17:38.99 2:42.10
201 20:00.06  1:37:39.05 3:07.87

20:22.45 1:58:01.50 3:30.26
20:56.52  2:18:58.02 4:04.33
21:00.78  2:39:58.80 4:08.59
21:06.92  3:01:05.72 4:14.73
21:31.37 3:22:37.09 4:39.18
21:40.13  3:44:17.22 4:47.94
22:18.26  4:06:35.48 5:26.07
22:19.42  4:28:54.90 5:27.23
22:28.23  4:51:23.13 5:36.04
23:03.33 5:14:26.46 6:11.14
23:11.14 5:37:37.60 6:18.95
26:09.70 6:03:47.30 9:17.51
28:46.45 6:32:33.75 11:54.26
33:27.42 7:06:01.17 16:35.23
35:02.96 7:41:04.13 18:10.77
Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:19:36.62
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 18:36.84 18:36.84 1:44.65
45 19:29.84 38:06.68 2:37.65
95 19:43.34 57:50.02 2:51.15
161 19:58.24 1:17:48.26 3:06.05
236 20:14.82  1:38:03.08 3:22.63
20:18.22  1:58:21.30 3:26.03
20:25.28 2:18:46.58 3:33.09
21:02.08 2:39:48.66 4:09.89
21:09.66  3:00:58.32 4:17.47
21:27.91 3:22:26.23 4:35.72
21:32.33  3:43:58.56 4:40.14
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1
2

1652
1645

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Rayhan Raja
Philip Joe

Team Score (places): 269

Bib No
1330
1314
1333
1328
1308
1332
1313
1318
1319
1322
1305
1303
1317
1323
1307
1316
1304

Name

Archer Stahl
Tommy Kerr

Max Villasana
Akash Shah
Anthony Glennon
Jarrett Turner
Luke Johnson
John McArtor
Sawyer Mills
Philip Nettleton
Chris Crespo
John Chandler
Preston Mallat
Erik Peltz

Luke Duncan
Spencer Luu
Praneel Cherukuri
Team - Dallas St Marks

Team Score (places): 272

Bib No
1426
1411
1422
1410
1414
1415
1419
1425
1427

Name
Tiger Yang
Wilson Bowers
Ailesh Sadruddin
Nathan Aldis
Henry Hoak
Luke Lemons
Akul Mittal
Andy Wang
Andrew Ye
Team - Prosper

Team Score (places): 279

Bib No
2123
2133
2113
2119
2138
2129
2124
2127
2125
2130
2135

Name

Caleb Hinson
Michael McCart
Parker Cook
Landen Fischer
Andrew Taylor
Micah Luna
Noah Johnson
Daniel Lee
Aayush Kesireddy
Ace Malone
Layton Phillips

Team - Lewisville Marcus

Team Score (places): 302

Bib No
1883
1926

Name
Nicholas Anderson
Caleb Wood

More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 1:38:57.45

Year
10
12
11

10
9
12
10
11
11
9
9
11
10
12
11

O'All Place
23
43
60
70
73
(85)
(103)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

23
66
126
196
269

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times): 1:37:52.22

Year
10
11

11
10
10

O'All Place
5
11
56
95
105
(178)
(213)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

5
16
72

167
272

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times): 1:38:20.45

Year

11

10

10

12

10

O'All Place
8
15
82
86
88
(100)
(106)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

8
23
105
191
279

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times): 1:39:07.78

Year
12
9

O'All Place
10
48

Cum Place

10
58

22:36.00 4:06:34.56 5:43.81
23:54.15 4:30:28.71 7:01.96
Ave Time:19:47.49
Time Cum Time Time Back
19:06.33 19:06.33 2:14.14
19:40.59 38:46.92 2:48.40
19:51.79 58:38.71 2:59.60
20:06.89 1:18:45.60 3:14.70
20:11.85 1:38:57.45 3:19.66
20:23.11  1:59:20.56 3:30.92
20:39.30 2:19:59.86 3:47.11
21:15.25 2:41:15.11 4:23.06
21:20.90 3:02:36.01 4:28.71
21:28.91  3:24:04.92 4:36.72
21:28.93  3:45:33.85 4:36.74
21:39.61 4:07:13.46 4:47.42
22:06.87 4:29:20.33 5:14.68
23:42.81 4:53:03.14 6:50.62
23:46.62 5:16:49.76 6:54.43
24:07.48 5:40:57.24 7:15.29
24:19.32  6:05:16.56 7:27.13
Ave Time:19:34.44
Time Cum Time Time Back
18:09.62 18:09.62 1:17.43
18:42.07  36:51.69 1:49.88
19:47.24 56:38.93 2:55.05
20:31.35 1:17:10.28 3:39.16
20:41.94 1:37:52.22 3:49.75
21:49.63 1:59:41.85 4:57.44
22:20.36  2:22:02.21 5:28.17
22:21.46 2:44:23.67 5:29.27
24:46.77 3:09:10.44 7:54.58

Ave Time:19:40.09

Time CumTime Time Back
18:22.09 18:22.09 1:29.90
18:49.19 37:11.28 1:57.00
20:21.61 57:32.89 3:29.42
20:23.15 1:17:56.04 3:30.96
20:24.41 1:38:20.45 3:32.22
20:33.94 1:58:54.39 3:41.75
20:42.72  2:19:37.11 3:50.53
21:38.99 2:41:16.10 4:46.80
21:47.78 3:03:03.88 4:55.59
23:17.49  3:26:21.37 6:25.30
24:30.14 3:50:51.51 7:37.95

Ave Time:19:49.56

Time CumTime Time Back
18:39.93 18:39.93 1:47.74
19:42.74  38:22.67 2:50.55
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1924
1910
1915
1897
1903
1917
1899
1896

Cody Vineyard
Hunter Olsen
Dominic Roberts
Nolan Dirks
Jack Lynch
Xavier Rodriguez
Shaan Gangisetty
Carter Crawford
Team - Dallas Jesuit

Team Score (places): 306

Bib No
1364
1378
1379
1373
1355
1372
1369
1368
1365
1375
1363
1360
1361
1376

Name

Ethan Irroboli
Alex Shomin
Jaxon Tanner
Kevin Nazareth
Ben Albus
Jacob Morales
Sam Loh

Peter Loh
Austin Keith
Zach Pollard
Jack Golembeski
Jantzen Da Silva
Luke Deshotels
Declan Purcell

Team - Coppell

Team Score (places): 334

Bib No
1250
1257
1256
1254
1269
1251
1260
1271
1264
1266
1262
1253
1270
1263

Name
Rodrigo Abrego
Sarvesh Jagtap
Hugh Harris
Aiden George
Krish Sirpal
Tahir Ali
Kyle Mobley
Pranav Vegiraju
Jonas Rogers
Aadarsh Sankar
Ansh Patel
Corbin Chen
Harshit Timsina
Rodrigo Rios
Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 369

Bib No
2097
2099
2104
2089
2100
2101
2105
2092

Name

Tanner Pinabel
Edwin Portillo
Sam Smith

Ethan Haruvy
Ethan Richardson
Amar Sanghvi
Kellan Standridge
Abhinav Karthik

10
12

10

Team Score (times): 1:38:33.44

Year
9
9
9
9

11
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
9

Team Score (times): 1:40:05.94

12
9
10
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:40:00.13

Year
11
12

9
10

O © O ©

61
67
116
(148)
(193)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
6
24
25
109
142
(157)
(199)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
27
42
45
101
119
(125)
(140)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
7
30
81
110
141
(168)
(209)
More Than 7

119 19:52.82
186 19:58.29
302 20:54.00
21:23.25
22:00.35
24:48.84
26:36.17
27:34.72
Finish Position - 11

58:15.49
1:18:13.78
1:39:07.78
2:00:31.03
2:22:31.38
2:47:20.22
3:13:56.39
3:41:31.11

3:00.63
3:06.10
4:01.81
4:31.06
5:08.16
7:56.65
9:43.98
10:42.53

Ave Time:19:42.69

Finish Position - 12

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

6 18:12.99 18:12.99 1:20.80
30 19:07.90 37:20.89 2:15.71
55 19:09.56 56:30.45 2:17.37
164 20:46.61 1:17:17.06 3:54.42
306 21:16.38 1:38:33.44 4:24.19
21:35.06 2:00:08.50 4:42.87

22:04.29 2:22:12.79 5:12.10

22:18.59  2:44:31.38 5:26.40

22:30.74 3:07:02.12 5:38.55

22:33.15  3:29:35.27 5:40.96

22:41.98 3:52:17.25 5:49.79

22:48.96 4:15:06.21 5:56.77

22:56.02 4:38:02.23 6:03.83

24:45.47 5:02:47.70 7:53.28

Ave Time:20:01.19

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
27 19:11.38 19:11.38 2:19.19
69 19:40.57 38:51.95 2:48.38
114 19:41.63 58:33.58 2:49.44
215 20:36.47 1:19:10.05 3:44.28
334 20:55.89 1:40:05.94 4:03.70

21:00.22 2:01:06.16 4:08.03
21:15.12 2:22:21.28 4:22.93
21:48.72  2:44:10.00 4:56.53
22:00.50 3:06:10.50 5:08.31
22:36.88 3:28:47.38 5:44.69
22:37.20 3:51:24.58 5:45.01
22:54.54 4:14:19.12 6:02.35
23:16.25 4:37:35.37 6:24.06
28:03.50 5:05:38.87 11:11.31
Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:20:00.03
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
7 18:15.73 18:15.73 1:23.54
37 19:19.94  37:35.67 2:27.75
118 20:20.67 57:56.34 3:28.48
228 20:47.73  1:18:44.07 3:55.54
369 21:16.06 1:40:00.13 4:23.87
21:43.66 2:01:43.79 4:51.47
22:16.61  2:24:00.40 5:24.42
22:31.42 2:46:31.82 5:39.23
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Amit Tzivon
Shane McQuaid
Team - Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): 418

Bib No
1564
1568
1585
1582
1583
1578
1572
1569
1571
1581
1573
1577
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Name

Brennan Blalock
Graham Engelmeyer
Trystan Young
Samvith Siripuram
Conner Sullivan
Eric Santiago

Roy Marom

Andy Herrera
Rushil Kannery
Maddox Sharrock
Achyuth Mathavan

Alfonso Romero

Team Score (times): 1:41:11.19

Year

10
10
9
11
9
11
11
10
12
11
9
10

Team - Founders Classical Academy of Le
Team Score (places): 450

Bib No
1549
1556
1559
1552
1558
1548
1555
1562
1551
1561
1554
1557
1550

0
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Name

Mateo Cartin
Daniel Palmer
Benedict Simeon
Trevor Lam
Daniel Sheley
Daniel Bustamante
Eric Nelson
Gavin Woodward
Brigham Jones
Steven Warren
Xavier Mallona
Rohan Patel
Noah Harris

Team Score (times): 1:42:06.78

Year
11
9
12
10
12
9
10
10
10
10
9
12
12

Team - Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Team Score (places): 536

Bib No
1539
1543
1547
1537
1541
1540
1546
1536
1544
1545
1542
1538
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Name
Kayito Eche
William Lemmon
Evan Sanchez
Charles Borders
Justin Johnson
Will Harville
Sam Prucha
Brayden Beverly
Neel Marathe
Marcus Merrill
Zaid Khan
William Denton
Team - Richardson Pearce

Team Score (places): 539

Pos Bib No

1 2201
2 2188

Name
Andrew Pass
Colin Greer

Team Score (times): 1:42:45.82

Year
10
11

9
10
11
10
11

9

10
11

Team Score (times): 1:43:36.42

Year
10
11

More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
19
52
54
129
164
(192)
(226)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
51
63
83
104
149
(172)
(197)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
4
79
123
159
171
(212)
(240)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
49
107

22:40.48 3:09:12.30 5:48.29
22:46.82 3:31:59.12 5:54.63
Finish Position - 14
Ave Time:20:14.24
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19 18:57.77 18:57.77 2:05.58
71 19:44.09 38:41.86 2:51.90
125 19:45.20 58:27.06 2:53.01
254 21:04.72  1:19:31.78 4:12.53
418 21:39.41 1:41:11.19 4:47.22
22:00.23  2:03:11.42 5:08.04
22:33.20 2:25:44.62 5:41.01
23:09.39  2:48:54.01 6:17.20
24:41.18 3:13:35.19 7:48.99
25:24.31  3:38:59.50 8:32.12
25:25.15  4:04:24.65 8:32.96
26:47.09 4:31:11.74 9:54.90
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:20:25.36
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
51 19:43.85 19:43.85 2:51.66
114 19:54.52 39:38.37 3:02.33
197 20:22.29  1:00:00.66 3:30.10
301 20:41.56  1:20:42.22 3:49.37
450 21:24.56  1:42:06.78 4:32.37
21:44.80 2:03:51.58 4:52.61
22:02.65 2:25:54.23 5:10.46
22:39.76  2:48:33.99 5:47.57
22:43.48 3:11:17.47 5:51.29
22:50.02  3:34:07.49 5:57.83
23:21.49 3:57:28.98 6:29.30
23:45.56 4:21:14.54 6:53.37
28:25.71  4:49:40.25 11:33.52
Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:20:33.16
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
4 18:08.35 18:08.35 1:16.16
83 20:19.29 38:27.64 3:27.10
206 20:57.95 59:25.59 4:05.76
365 21:35.89 1:21:01.48 4:43.70
536 21:44.34 1:42:45.82 4:52.15
22:20.01 2:05:05.83 5:27.82
22:57.19  2:28:03.02 6:05.00
23:01.75 2:51:04.77 6:09.56
24:09.86 3:15:14.63 7:17.67
24:11.52  3:39:26.15 7:19.33
28:51.36  4:08:17.51 11:59.17
30:42.96  4:39:00.47 13:50.77
Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:20:43.28
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
49 19:42.80 19:42.80 2:50.61
156 20:43.81 40:26.61 3:51.62
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2187
2175
2212
2197
2208
2190
2186
2185
2177
2205
2173
2214
2196
2211
2210
2183
2206
2193
2198
2195
2192

James Garcia
Eric Calhoun
James Thomas
Grayson Liggitt
Jackson Stibor
Mark Harris
Aaron Foster
Cooper Forejt
Abraham Croft
Jude Senn
Gavin Bristow
Hayden Warner
Adam Levitan
Jon Sustek
Dylan Sullivan
Soren Dueholm
William Servin
Andon Johnson
Kurt Maerschel
Austin Kongabel
Owen Jackson
Team - Sanger

Team Score (places): 543

Bib No
2303
2302
2313
2309
2304
2296
2312
2294

Team - St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Name

Isaiah Herrera
Brasen Guiette
Noah Powell

River Mitchell

Noah Herrera

Joe Cisneros
Andres Nunez
Arstenbek Abdylaev

Team Score (places): 586

Bib No
2352
2348
2349
2358
2350
2354

Name

Caleb Kyburz

Jeff Espinoza

Gabe Fox

Joy Yan

John Henry

Garret Smith

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 607

Bib No
1682
1664
1691
1684
1669
1662
1661
1667
1686

Name

Luke Mittelstet
Baylen Brezina
Bradley Vacek
Braylon Norton
Ethan Hariaczyi
Mason Beadle
Austin Bass
Thai Do
Nicholas Rodela

11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
9
11
9
11
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:43:40.41

Year
11
10
10
9
13
11
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:44:19.78

o
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Team Score (times): 1:44:40.36

Year
10
11

9
10
9
11
9
10
9

122

127

134

(160)

(184)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
64
76
113
121
169
(194)
(203)
More Than 7

O'All Place
31
59
99
152
245
(304)

O'All Place
72
92
124
133
186
(216)
(224)
More Than 7
More Than 7

278 20:57.42 1:01:24.03 4:05.23
405 21:01.45 1:22:25.48 4:09.26
539 21:10.94 1:43:36.42 4:18.75
21:37.38  2:05:13.80 4:45.19
21:52.81  2:27:06.61 5:00.62
22:02.50 2:49:09.11 5:10.31
22:27.13  3:11:36.24 5:34.94
22:51.04 3:34:27.28 5:58.85
23:20.32  3:57:47.60 6:28.13
23:48.42 4:21:36.02 6:56.23
24:39.19 4:46:15.21 7:47.00
24:47.58 5:11:02.79 7:55.39
24:56.22  5:35:59.01 8:04.03
25:57.76  6:01:56.77 9:05.57
27:20.72  6:29:17.49 10:28.53
27:43.92 6:57:01.41 10:51.73
28:13.60 7:25:15.01 11:21.41
28:18.39  7:53:33.40 11:26.20
28:42.74 8:22:16.14 11:50.55
30:30.44 8:52:46.58 13:38.25
32:36.31  9:25:22.89 15:44.12
Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:20:44.08
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
64 19:54.97 19:54.97 3:02.78
140 20:14.98 40:09.95 3:22.79
253 20:49.83  1:00:59.78 3:57.64
374 20:56.89 1:21:56.67 4:04.70
543 21:43.74 1:43:40.41 4:51.55
22:01.01 2:05:41.42 5:08.82
22:10.57 2:27:51.99 5:18.38
23:51.38 2:51:43.37 6:59.19
Finish Position - 19
Ave Time:20:51.96
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
31 19:20.01  19:20.01 2:27.82
90 19:50.31 39:10.32 2:58.12
189 20:33.62 59:43.94 3:41.43
341 21:29.94 1:21:13.88 4:37.75
586 23:05.90 1:44:19.78 6:13.71
28:07.63  2:12:27.41 11:15.44
Finish Position - 20
Ave Time:20:56.07
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
72 20:11.07  20:11.07 3:18.88
164 20:26.08 40:37.15 3:33.89
288 20:59.28 1:01:36.43 4:07.09
421 21:09.15  1:22:45.58 4:16.96
607 21:54.78 1:44:40.36 5:02.59
22:25.83  2:07:06.19 5:33.64
22:30.41  2:29:36.60 5:38.22
22:45.44  2:52:22.04 5:53.25
23:10.43  3:15:32.47 6:18.24
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1688
1695
1690

Conner Speiden

Luke Wright

Anish Thoutireddy
Team - Denison

Team Score (places): 690

Bib No
1465
1456
1458
1450
1460
1457

Name
Marcus Wulf
Graham Hogan
Haidyn Loftice
Jonathan Brown
Matthew Parker
Cole Landers
Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 699

Bib No
2411
2410
2399
2405
2408
2396
2413
2397
2398
2407
2404

Name

Benjamin Morrison
John Middleton
Oluwaseyi Fabumuyi
Zander Howard
Tadeo Mendez

Tyler Allen

Jayden Young

Garms Brett
Oluwafemi Fabumuyi
Elisha Loveland
Jaxton Halim

Team - Plano Senior HS

Team Score (places): 705

Bib No
2081
2053
2050
2051
2044
2047
2067
2058
2045
2068
2071
2043
2055
2060
4740
2076
2048
2079
2074
2072
2057
2064
2046

Name

Wesley Wing

Benjamin Gournay

Aaron Chaput

Cameron Davis

Jayden Bissonnette

Maddox Bunch

James Moss

Dylan Hood

Paul Brittain-Hernandez

Eric Ng

Erick Robles

Brown Beau

Grant Hagins

Wilson Legrande

Jaylen Backus

Steven Shock

Maxwell Casey

Dushawn Steward

Daniel Ruiz

Eli Rodriguez

Lukas Hoel

Cruz Lucio

Jackson Brown
Team - Rockwall

10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Year O'All Place
11 22
9 96
10 135
180
257
11 (282)

Team Score (times): 1:46:16.15

Year O'All Place

9 39

9 118

11 154

10 174

9 214

11 (243)

10 (247)

10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:46:23.01

Year O'All Place

9 89

9 139

9 144

9 163

9 170

9 (182)

10 (183)

10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

23:34.51
24:02.85
24:54.16

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:46:32.34

Cum Place Time
22 19:01.80
118 20:31.53
253 21:10.97
433 21:50.39
690 23:57.65
25:19.37

Finish Position - 22

3:39:06.98

4:03:09.83
4:28:03.99

Cum Time
19:01.80

39:33.33

1:00:44.30
1:22:34.69
1:46:32.34
2:11:51.71

6:42.32
7:10.66
8:01.97

Ave Time:21:18.47

Time Back
2:09.61
3:39.34
4:18.78
4:58.20
7:05.46
8:27.18

Ave Time:21:15.23

Finish Position - 24

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
39 19:38.51  19:38.51 2:46.32
157 20:54.38 40:32.89 4:02.19
311 21:33.41 1:02:06.30 4:41.22
485 21:47.41  1:23:53.71 4:55.22
699 22:22.44 1:46:16.15 5:30.25

23:03.09 2:09:19.24 6:10.90
23:08.43  2:32:27.67 6:16.24
23:59.77 2:56:27.44 7:07.58
25:47.06  3:22:14.50 8:54.87
26:53.34 3:49:07.84 10:01.15
28:34.46 4:17:42.30 11:42.27
Finish Position - 23
Ave Time:21:16.60

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
89 20:25.00 20:25.00 3:32.81
228 21:15.00 41:40.00 4:22.81
372 21:19.53  1:02:59.53 4:27.34
535 21:39.35 1:24:38.88 4:47.16
705 21:44.13 1:46:23.01 4:51.94

21:52.48 2:08:15.49 5:00.29
21:52.64  2:30:08.13 5:00.45
22:30.87 2:52:39.00 5:38.68
22:37.46 3:15:16.46 5:45.27
22:52.61 3:38:09.07 6:00.42
22:58.98 4:01:08.05 6:06.79
24:42.09 4:25:50.14 7:49.90
24:43.13  4:50:33.27 7:50.94
25:18.13 5:15:51.40 8:25.94
25:27.11 5:41:18.51 8:34.92
25:32.27 6:06:50.78 8:40.08
25:43.61 6:32:34.39 8:51.42
26:06.21 6:58:40.60 9:14.02
26:55.29  7:25:35.89 10:03.10
27:37.20 7:53:13.09 10:45.01
27:44.58 8:20:57.67 10:52.39
28:13.79 8:49:11.46 11:21.60
28:56.96  9:18:08.42 12:04.77
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Team Score (places): 767

Bib No
2221
2223
2230
2224
2234
2220
2231
2240
2222
2219
2225

Name

Justin Cothran
Garrett Gilmore
Luke McQuistion
Jack Havens
Aiden Shaugnessy
Jackson Cilio
Easton Mertens
Charles Tyson
Michael Garrett
Chris Bridger
Caleb Henderson

Team - Royse City

Team Score (places): 772

Bib No
2282
2292
2281
2291
2286
2293
2283
2284

Name

Ayden Garcia
Corey Smith
Colton Davilla
Manuel Ramirez
Ethan Jackson
Andrew Stevens
Carson Garner
Luis Garza

Team Score (times): 1:47:07.71

Year
10
11
10

11
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:47:20.99

Year
10

11
9
11

Team - International Leadership of Texa
Team Score (places): 772

Bib No
1783
1782
1775
1787
1778
1788
1790
1784

Name

Joel La Grenade

Derek Hernandez

Cristian Bedoya

Hunter Schultz

Jason Choi

Marco Solis

Christo Villagomez

Jonathan Lopez

Team - Waxahachie Life

Team Score (places): 793

Bib No
2371
2376
2377
2375
2384
2386

Name

Justin Bullard

Isaac Harmsen

Simeon Harmsen

Erick Gonzalez

Christian Reed

George Ruvalcaba
Team - Crandall

Team Score (places): 798

Bib No
1282
1281
1274
1276
1275

Name
David Zapata
Daniel Zapata
Billy Hernandez
Joseph Magana
Nehemiah King
Team - Plano East

Team Score (times): 1:48:01.91

Year
11
10
9
11
10
11
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:50:06.81

Year
9
11
9
11
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:51:57.39

Year
10
11
12
11
12

O'All Place

40

155

179

195

198

(249)

(263)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
91
97
165
188
231
(251)
(268)
More Than 7

O'All Place

55

74

167

220

256
(267)
(292)

More Than 7

O'All Place
33
111
132
227
290
(306)

O'All Place
77
80
115
223
303

Finish Position - 27

Ave Time:21:25.54
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
40 19:39.18  19:39.18 2:46.99
195 21:34.49 41:13.67 4:42.30
374 21:49.99 1:03:03.66 4:57.80
569 22:01.11  1:25:04.77 5:08.92
767 22:02.94 1:47:07.71 5:10.75
23:23.52  2:10:31.23 6:31.33
24:15.23  2:34:46.46 7:23.04
25:32.38 3:00:18.84 8:40.19
25:41.85 3:26:00.69 8:49.66
28:21.46 3:54:22.15 11:29.27
28:21.63  4:22:43.78 11:29.44
Finish Position - 25
Ave Time:21:28.20
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
91 20:25.44 20:25.44 3:33.25
188 20:32.49 40:57.93 3:40.30
353 21:41.96 1:02:39.89 4:49.77
541 21:58.46  1:24:38.35 5:06.27
772 22:42.64 1:47:20.99 5:50.45
23:27.78 2:10:48.77 6:35.59
24:27.38  2:35:16.15 7:35.19
25:40.92 3:00:57.07 8:48.73
Finish Position - 26
Ave Time:21:36.38
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
55 19:46.23 19:46.23 2:54.04
129 20:12.50 39:58.73 3:20.31
296 21:42.89 1:01:41.62 4:50.70
516 22:28.28 1:24:09.90 5:36.09
772 23:52.01 1:48:01.91 6:59.82
24:27.01  2:12:28.92 7:34.82
26:23.39  2:38:52.31 9:31.20
26:44.02 3:05:36.33 9:51.83

Ave Time:22:01.36
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
33 19:26.03 19:26.03 2:33.84
144 20:47.79 40:13.82 3:55.60
276 21:08.79 1:01:22.61 4:16.60
503 22:33.77 1:23:56.38 5:41.58
793 26:10.43 1:50:06.81 9:18.24
29:07.31 2:19:14.12 12:15.12
Finish Position - 28
Ave Time:22:23.48
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
77 20:16.45 20:16.45 3:24.26
157 20:19.59 40:36.04 3:27.40
272 20:51.77 1:01:27.81 3:59.58
495 22:29.39 1:23:57.20 5:37.20
798 28:00.19 1:51:57.39 11:08.00

Finish Position - 29
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Team Score (places): 818

Bib No
2036
2038
2042
2031
2023
2039
2035

Name

Alex Quiles

Grant Sammon

Everett Wong

Ayan Mirza

Patrick Caldwell

Tyler Spieth

Aryan Patel

Team - Garland Sachse

Team Score (places): 835

Bib No
1726
1724
1729
1730
1718
1720
1719
1722

Name
Austin Oliver
Jacob McDonald
Joshua Smith
Walker Wilson
Aleks Garcia
Aden Just
Lukas Hernandez
Ayden Leonard
Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 849

Bib No
1530
1527
1534
1526
1529
1528

Name
Brayden Olson
Brandon Gee
James Roberson
Makya Ganesh
Alex Henderson
Ryan Hellenguard
Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): 897

Bib No
1444
1439
1442
1446
1440
1428
1433
1438

Name
Jake Seeburger
John McKenna
Oscar Pereira
Marc Segura
Mason Murray
Jack Blair
Nicholas Griffth
Beau McGuinness
Team - Dallas Skyline

Team Score (places): 905

Bib No
1396
1392
1390
1403
1398
1391
1395
1387
1401
1409

Name

Luis Gallegos
Jose Espinoza
Juan Cortes
Josue Piche
Samuel Jimenez
Jon-Michael Crouch
Christian Flores
Roman Arzapala
Anthony Ortiz
Abel Velasquez

Team Score (times): 1:48:44.58

Year
11
10
11
10
12
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:48:28.93

Year
9
11
9
11
11
10
9
11

Team Score (times): 1:49:49.86

Year
9
10

12

Team Score (times): 1:49:18.21

Year
10
9
12
11
9
12
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:49:38.91

Year
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
10

O'All Place
93
114
151
205
255
(258)
(271)

O'All Place
150
153
166
177
189
(200)
(211)
More Than 7

O'All Place
94
126
156
201
272
(273)

O'All Place
131
137
187
210
232
(233)
(289)
More Than 7

O'All Place
143
145
173
202
242
(253)
(262)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 30

Finish Position - 32

Cum Place Time
131 21:05.39
268 21:13.31
455 21:57.13
665 22:18.64
897 22:43.74

22:43.92
25:56.88
28:36.55

Finish Position - 33

Cum Place Time
143 21:18.30
288 21:21.74
461 21:47.27
663 22:09.37
905 23:02.23

23:31.00
24:07.47
25:29.85
27:17.07
28:17.15

Cum Time
21:05.39
42:18.70
1:04:15.83
1:26:34.47
1:49:18.21
2:12:02.13
2:37:59.01
3:06:35.56

Cum Time
21:18.30
42:40.04
1:04:27.31
1:26:36.68
1:49:38.91
2:13:09.91
2:37:17.38
3:02:47.23
3:30:04.30
3:58:21.45

Ave Time:21:44.92
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
93 20:26.71  20:26.71 3:34.52
207 20:50.35 41:17.06 3:58.16
358 21:26.95 1:02:44.01 4:34.76
563 22:11.50 1:24:55.51 5:19.31
818 23:49.07 1:48:44.58 6:56.88
23:59.78  2:12:44.36 7:07.59
24:36.24  2:37:20.60 7:44.05

Ave Time:21:41.79

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
150 21:26.48 21:26.48 4:34.29
303 21:31.93  42:58.41 4:39.74
469 21:42.09 1:04:40.50 4:49.90
646 21:49.36  1:26:29.86 4:57.17
835 21:59.07 1:48:28.93 5:06.88

22:08.45 2:10:37.38 5:16.26
22:19.95 2:32:57.33 5:27.76
23:13.40 2:56:10.73 6:21.21
Finish Position - 31
Ave Time:21:57.97

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
94 20:28.69 20:28.69 3:36.50
220 21:01.38  41:30.07 4:09.19
376 21:34.83 1:03:04.90 4:42.64
577 22:08.65 1:25:13.55 5:16.46
849 24:36.31  1:49:49.86 7:44.12

24:38.77 2:14:28.63 7:46.58

Ave Time:21:51.64

Time Back
4:13.20
4:21.12
5:04.94
5:26.45
5:51.55
5:51.73
9:04.69
11:44.36

Ave Time:21:55.78

Time Back
4:26.11
4:29.55
4:55.08
5:17.18
6:10.04
6:38.81
7:15.28
8:37.66
10:24.88
11:24.96
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1

1386
1393
1394
1400
1388

Fabian Anastasio
Samuel Estrada
Jose Fernandez
Benjamin Mendez
Adrian Bonilla

10 More Than 7

9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team - Home School Athletic Association
Team Score (places): 923

Bib No
1739
1756
1742
1757
1744
1745
1749
1762
1758
1760
1753
1761

Name

Keenan Amereson
Cannon Packard
William Barnard
Grant Rogers

Jack Cleavenger
Kaden Cornelison
Caedmon Huebner
Austin Taylor
Quinn Rorem
Nicolas Shipley
Joshua Leventhal
Samuel Sunna

Team - Lake Highlands

Team Score (places): 934

Bib No
1849
1855
1862
1850
1851
1856
1864
4743
1848

Name

Blake Negron

Turner Ring

Wes Walker

Jack Norris

Sam Paiboon

Micah Roberts

Colin Wiley

Maxwell Mendenhall
Noah Muder

Team - Austin Vandegrift

Team Score (places): 947

Bib No
1122
1119
1136
1138
1123
1131

Name

Alex De Leon

Adrian Anestos

Alex Ritter

Andrii Sapychev

Cole Dekle

Darious Koozekanani
Team - Anna

Team Score (places): 979

Bib No
1097
1109
1101
1102
1105

Name

Stone Brown

Kolby Smith

Joshua Hopper

Clever Kamau

Andrew Rodriguez
Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 986

Bib No
1994

Name
Sam Wilson

Team Score (times): 1:49:40.53

Year O'All Place
11 147
9 158
10 196
12 207
10 215
11 (217)
10 (219)
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:49:51.04

Year O'All Place
12 102
12 176
12 204
11 218
11 234
(269)
(284)
More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:52:03.28

Year O'All Place
10 87
10 128
9 206
10 261
265
(299)

Team Score (times): 1:52:20.70

Year O'All Place
10 136
12 181
11 190
191
281

Team Score (times): 1:50:39.07

Year O'All Place
11 117

28:35.71
29:06.83
31:16.98
32:41.04
32:44.04
Finish Position - 34

4:26:57.16
4:56:03.99
5:27:20.97
6:00:02.01
6:32:46.05

11:43.52
12:14.64
14:24.79
15:48.85
15:51.85

Ave Time:21:56.11

Finish Position - 38

Cum Place Time

117 20:54.33

Cum Time
20:54.33

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
147 21:22.67 21:22.67 4:30.48
305 21:35.82 42:58.49 4:43.63
501 22:01.87 1:05:00.36 5:09.68
708 22:15.82 1:27:16.18 5:23.63
923 22:24.35 1:49:40.53 5:32.16

22:26.74  2:12:07.27 5:34.55
22:27.95 2:34:35.22 5:35.76
22:32.10 2:57:07.32 5:39.91
24:32.64 3:21:39.96 7:40.45
25:32.24 3:47:12.20 8:40.05
26:51.04 4:14:03.24 9:58.85
31:16.73  4:45:19.97 14:24.54
Finish Position - 35
Ave Time:21:58.21

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
102 20:37.75 20:37.75 3:45.56
278 21:48.45  42:26.20 4:56.26
482 22:11.20 1:04:37.40 5:19.01
700 22:27.01 1:27:04.41 5:34.82
934 22:46.63 1:49:51.04 5:54.44

24:28.55 2:14:19.59 7:36.36
25:23.55 2:39:43.14 8:31.36
27:26.01 3:07:09.15 10:33.82
30:11.87 3:37:21.02 13:19.68
Finish Position - 36
Ave Time:22:24.66

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
87 20:23.51  20:23.51 3:31.32
215 21:01.87 41:25.38 4:09.68
421 22:14.21  1:03:39.59 5:22.02
682 24:03.75 1:27:43.34 7:11.56
947 24:19.94 1:52:03.28 7:27.75

27:14.81  2:19:18.09 10:22.62
Finish Position - 37
Ave Time:22:28.14

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
136 21:12.38  21:12.38 4:20.19
317 21:51.21 43:03.59 4:59.02
507 21:59.85 1:05:03.44 5:07.66
698 22:00.04 1:27:03.48 5:07.85
979 25:17.22  1:52:20.70 8:25.03

Ave Time:22:07.81

Time Back
4:02.14
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1973
1975
1976
1987
1989
1992
1984
1985

Noah Boureston
Chris Bryd
Christian Chapa
Charles Prindiville
Logan Solis
Caleb Starnes
Miller Jones
Jonathan Lebel
Team - Sherman

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
2324
2322
2325
2316
2314
2318
2323
2326

Name

John Smucker
Martin Ortiz
David Suarez
Rylan Edwards
Carter Catellier
Sergio Gonzalez
Gabriel Rangel
James Sujatmiko

11

12
12
12
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:54:58.71

Year
10
10

11
12
9
9

Team - Frisco Independence High School
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1610
1603
1602
1606
1613
1609
1601

Name

Avaneesh Jakkireddy

Mason Cromer

Hayden Breedlove

Mithin Ganesh

Evan Schipper

Nathan Hoang

Jacob Barnes

Team - Dallas Jefferson

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1347
1353
1345
1346
1351

Name

Angel Garcia

Ernesto Torres

Carlos Cruz

Juan Dominguez

Geovani Roman

Team - Rockwall Heath

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
2256
2258
2255
2242
2243
2263

Name
Gaige Redd
Ethan Robinson
Quinton Moss
John Brooks
Preston Crayton
Remy Young
Team - Burleson High

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1172
1164
1156
1174

Name

Jordan Salyer

Ben Kough

Zane Ball
Jeremiah Scherrer

Team Score (times): 1:54:01.71

Year

Team Score (times): 2:07:12.03

Year
10
11
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:57:08.73

Year
12
10
12

9
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:56:53.37

Year
9
9
9

12

185

221

225

238

(264)

(274)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
138
175
235
260
277
(283)
(291)
More Than 7

O'All Place
146
228
230
239
270

(279)
(293)

O'All Place
108
208
250
278
308

O'All Place
161
229
237
246
297
(300)

O'All Place
162
241
254
259

Finish Position - 41

302 21:52.87 42:47.20 5:00.68
523 22:28.55 1:05:15.75 5:36.36
748 22:30.44 1:27:46.19 5:38.25
986 22:52.88 1:50:39.07 6:00.69
24:16.63  2:14:55.70 7:24.44
24:39.42  2:39:35.12 7:47.23
25:10.66 3:04:45.78 8:18.47
28:17.36  3:33:03.14 11:25.17
Finish Position - 39
Ave Time:22:59.74
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
138 21:13.71 21:13.71 4:21.52
313 21:47.74 43:01.45 4:55.55
548 22:50.25 1:05:51.70 5:58.06
808 24:03.42  1:29:55.12 7:11.23
1085 25:03.59 1:54:58.71 8:11.40
25:21.91  2:20:20.62 8:29.72
26:18.50 2:46:39.12 9:26.31
26:26.22  3:13:05.34 9:34.03
Finish Position - 40
Ave Time:22:48.34
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
146 21:22.10 21:22.10 4:29.91
374 22:34.28 43:56.38 5:42.09
604 22:40.37 1:06:36.75 5:48.18
843 22:53.11  1:29:29.86 6:00.92
1113 24:31.85 1:54:01.71 7:39.66
25:11.87 2:19:13.58 8:19.68
26:26.06  2:45:39.64 9:33.87

Ave Time:25:26.41

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
108 20:45.38 20:45.38 3:53.19
316 22:15.85  43:01.23 5:23.66
566 23:27.00 1:06:28.23 6:34.81
844 25:10.82  1:31:39.05 8:18.63
1152 35:32.98 2:07:12.03 18:40.79

Finish Position - 42
Ave Time:23:25.75

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
161 21:37.56 21:37.56 4:45.37
390 22:36.60 44:14.16 5:44.41
627 22:51.84 1:07:06.00 5:59.65
873 23:07.93 1:30:13.93 6:15.74
1170 26:54.80 1:57:08.73 10:02.61

27:26.59  2:24:35.32 10:34.40
Finish Position - 43
Ave Time:23:22.67

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
162 21:37.98 21:37.98 4:45.79
403 23:00.85  44:38.83 6:08.66
657 23:31.04 1:08:09.87 6:38.85
916 24:02.78 1:32:12.65 7:10.59
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1160
1154
1175

Team - Sherman Texoma Christian

Archer Drennon
Jaden Cruz

Luis Araujo

Vincent Stephenson

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
2333
2338
2334
2332
2335
2331
2336

Name
Benjamin Harris
Nate Reed
Lucas Hayes
Brayden Green
Lawson Hayney
Devin Blankenship
Maverick Hils
Team - Richardson

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
2155
2140
2141
2157
2156
2158
2149
2150
2139

Team - Imagine International

Name

George Saenz

Will Bernard

Lucas Flores

Jake Wiseman

Jonas Tarwater

Logan Zutavern

Clay Keener

Colin Knowles
Mohammed Banoukhti

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
1772
1764
1768
1774
1773

Bib No
2001
1996

Name

Rishi Venkatesh

Olufemi Adebiyi

Shardul Devappa

Taha Zubair

Matthew Wooton

Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

Amogh Aryan

Kendry Inciarte Romay

Clark Kinneer

Emmanuel Jimenez-Garcia

Team - Garland

Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

Melvin Melgar

Michael Hernandez

Emmanuel Lopez

Rolando Hernandez

Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

Anthony Montalta

Britton Bottoms

9
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:00:18.73

Year
11
9
10
10
10
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:58:16.52

Year
12
12
12
11

9
9
11
11
12

Team Score (times): 2:22:13.25

Year
9
9
9

12
10

Year
10
10
11
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275
(276)
(280)

More Than 7

O'All Place
130
222
266
288
294

(295)
(301)

O'All Place
236
244
248
252
285
(286)
(287)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
296
298
302
305
307

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - 45

1191 24:40.72  1:56:53.37 7:48.53
24:42.80 2:21:36.17 7:50.61
25:15.29 2:46:51.46 8:23.10
25:49.30 3:12:40.76 8:57.11
Finish Position - 44
Ave Time:24:03.75
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
130 21:05.08 21:05.08 4:12.89
352 22:29.34 43:34.42 5:37.15
618 24:25.57 1:07:59.99 7:33.38
906 25:52.68 1:33:52.67 9:00.49
1200 26:26.06  2:00:18.73 9:33.87
26:43.64 2:27:02.37 9:51.45
27:29.95 2:54:32.32 10:37.76

Ave Time:23:39.30

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
236 22:51.20  22:51.20 5:59.01
480 23:03.96  45:55.16 6:11.77
728 23:19.56  1:09:14.72 6:27.37
980 23:30.38  1:32:45.10 6:38.19
1265 25:31.42  1:58:16.52 8:39.23

25:36.48 2:23:53.00 8:44.29
25:44.40 2:49:37.40 8:52.21
30:07.16 3:19:44.56 13:14.97
30:55.38  3:50:39.94  14:03.19
Finish Position - 46
Ave Time:28:26.65

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
296 26:48.99  26:48.99 9:56.80
594 27:06.53  53:55.52 10:14.34
896 27:50.35 1:21:45.87  10:58.16
1201 28:12.78 1:49:58.65  11:20.59
1508 32:14.60 2:22:13.25 15:22.41

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:05.17  22:05.17 5:12.98
22:49.24  44:54.41 5:57.05
22:57.14 1:07:51.55 6:04.95
24:40.10 1:32:31.65 7:47.91
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
21:42.41  21:42.41 4:50.22
23:24.27  45:06.68 6:32.08
26:15.34 1:11:22.02 9:23.15
27:19.32  1:38:41.34  10:27.13
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:12.97  20:12.97 3:20.78
20:16.54  40:29.51 3:24.35
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1997 Logan Dalton
2004  Alexander Patricoff
Team - Richardson Berkner
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2159 Mujtaba Al-Zaid
2168 JuanSilva
2166  Aiden Parker
Team - Dallas Cambridge
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
1287 Braeden Baumann
1289 Thomas Lyons
1288  Elliot Edwards
Team - Aubrey
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
1117 Jack Ward
1114  Alex Palencia
Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

1186 Hooman Setayesh
1187 Nathaniel Winardi
Team - Irving MacArthur
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
1800 Ephriam Yishak
1791 Marcos Garcia
Team - Lebanon Trail High School
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
1866 Harshavardhan Bala
1867 Sai Duddu
Team - The Colony
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2361 Coy Cross
2364 lIsaac Houston
Team - Paris Warriors
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
2008 Ben Moore
2009 Gage Stephens
Team - Dallas Alcuin School
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
4752  Grant Fleisher
Team - Dallas Coram Deo Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
1292  Simeon Lewis
Team - Dallas Episcopal

Year

11

<
()
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Year

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.

21:09.98 1:01:39.49  4:17.79
23:07.23  1:24:46.72  6:15.04
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
23:05.16  23:05.16 6:12.97
23:33.56  46:38.72 6:41.37
27:11.52 1:13:50.24  10:19.33
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
25:46.68  25:46.68 8:54.49
27:00.30  52:46.98 10:08.11
29:12.85 1:21:59.83 12:20.66
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:43.19  24:43.19 7:51.00
28:01.17  52:44.36 11:08.98
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:20.24 24:20.24 7:28.05
31:57.29  56:17.53 15:05.10
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
18:34.82  18:34.82 1:42.63
24:56.01 43:30.83 8:03.82
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
23:39.33  23:39.33 6:47.14
24:13.42  47:52.75 7:21.23
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:20.04  24:20.04 7:27.85
27:10.39  51:30.43 10:18.20
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:48.81 20:48.81 3:56.62
21:46.86  42:35.67 4:54.67
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
37:01.46  37:01.46 20:09.27
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
29:42.53  29:42.53 12:50.34



Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 1293  Jack Cronin 10 Less Than 5
Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 4745  Eliseo Castro 10 Less Than 5
Team - Wolfe City
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place
1 2392  Pavel Marquez 10 Less Than 5

(https://www.lovejoyxcfallfestival.com/meet-info.html),
Results Powered By:
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Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time

Time Back

25:45.48  25:45.48
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time

25:27.45  25:27.45
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time

26:15.68 26:15.68

8:53.29

Time Back
8:35.26

Time Back
9:23.49
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